
Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 16/12/2019 To : 15/02/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:26 PM
Course : Amroli GIA Commerce (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-II, Division : 1
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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1 20190111310002 SANJANABEN NARESHBHAI VAGHANI F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P 23 25 -

2 20190111310003 DHARMISHTHA NANDALALBHAI RAVAL F P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P A P P P 22 25 -

3 20190111310004 KINJALBEN RATILAL SOLANKI F P P A P P P A P P P A A P P P P P P P A P P P 20 25 -

4 20190111310005 VAISHALIBEN MUKESHBHAI PARAMAR F P P P P P P P A A A A A P P P P P P P A P P P 19 25 -

5 20190111310006 NAYKA DIVYESH SATISHBHAI F A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

6 20190111310007 SONAL ARVINDBHAI VASAVA F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P 23 25 -

7 20190111310008 DINKESH MADHUBHAI SUVAGIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P A P P P P 21 25 -

8 20190111310009 SUJALKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI PAREKH F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 23 25 -

9 20190111310010 CHOTALIYA SHITAL KANUBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P 23 25 -

10 20190111310011 SURAJ HASMUKHBHAI LUKHI F A P P P A A P P A P A P P P P A A P P A P P P 16 25 -

11 20190111310012 KOMAL VINODBHAI SURATI F A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P 20 25 -

12 20190111310013 DIVYESH RANJITBHAI DANGODRA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P 22 25 -

13 20190111310014 ASHWINBHAI GOVINDBHAI RATHWA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

14 20190111310015 KIRANBEN HIMMATBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P A A P P P 21 25 -

15 20190111310016 JADAV PRAGNESH PANCHABHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P 23 25 -

16 20190111310018 PRIYANKABEN SURESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 24 25 -

17 20190111310019 BHAKTI PRAVINBHAI KALSARIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P A A A P A P P A A P P P 18 25 -

18 20190111310020 MONIKA POPATBHAI KACHARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A A P P A P P P 20 25 -



19 20190111310021 KAVITABEN RAVIPRAKASH GUPTA F P P P P P P P P P A P A P A P P P P A A P P P 19 25 -

20 20190111310022 RIYA MAHENDRABHAI SOLANKI F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P 22 25 -

21 20190111310023 SHYAMKUMAR HARESHBHAI MUNJAPARA F A P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 21 25 -

22 20190111310024 KASHYAP PANKAJBHAI BHALALA F A P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 21 25 -

23 20190111310025 VARSANI KASHYAP DIPAKBHAI F A P P P P P A A A A P A P A A A A P A P P P P 14 25 -

24 20190111310026 KRUPA JAYSUKH DEVGANIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A P P P 22 25 -

25 20190111310027 RENIBEN MAHESHBHI BORDA F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P 23 25 -

26 20190111310028 KAKLOTAR KEYUR MAHESHBHAI F A P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P 22 25 -

27 20190111310029 JAYDIP NAGJIBHAI RATHOD F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

28 20190111310030 URVISHA DINESHBHAI GHODADARA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P 23 25 -

29 20190111310031 CHIRAG SUBHASHBHAI NANDVANA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P 23 25 -

30 20190111310032 JAMBUCHA PAYAL GHANSHYAMBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 24 25 -

31 20190111310033 SACHIN SURESHBHAI DEVAGANIYA F P P P P P P P P A A P A A A A P P P P P P P P 18 25 -

32 20190111310034 JASHMITA BHUPATBHAI AMBALIYA F P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P A P P P 21 25 -

34 20190111310036 PRAJAPATI AYUSH PRAKASHBHAI F A P A P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P 20 25 -

35 20190111310037 JALDEEPKUMAR PRAVINBHAI MER F P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

37 20190111310039 LAKUM RINKAL BHIMJIBHAI F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P 22 25 -

38 20190111310040 PAYAL ANUBHAI NAKUM F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A A P P P 20 25 -

39 20190111310041 URVASHI HARESHBHAI LIMBAD F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 23 25 -

40 20190111310042 BAMBHANIYA KINJAL RAMESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 21 25 -

41 20190111310043 KIRAN BALUBHAI DOBA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P 23 25 -

42 20190111310044 VAISHALIBEN JAYANTIBHAI DEVGANIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 23 25 -

43 20190111310046 NAMRATABEN NARENDRABHAI VASOYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 23 25 -

44 20190111310047 SHIVANIKUMARI RAJESHBHAI MARU F P P P P A P P P A P A P P P P P P P P A P P P 21 25 -

45 20190111310048 MITAL JANAKBHAI NAKUM F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 21 25 -

46 20190111310049 KAJAL ARVINDBHAI DOBARIYA F P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 21 25 -

47 20190111310050 DHRUVI PRAVINBHAI DHANDHUKIYA F A P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 21 25 -

48 20190111310051 UMANG DANABHAI JINJALA F P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

49 20190111310052 NAYANKUMAR RASIKBHAI DODIYA F A P A A P A A P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P 18 25 -

50 20190111310053 NAYANKUMAR JAYNTIBHAI AMRELIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P A A P A P P P A P P P P 20 25 -

51 20190111310054 KAMLESHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI MAKWANA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P A A P P P 20 25 -

52 20190111310055 RINKALBEN AMARSHIBHAI JIKADARA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A A P P P 22 25 -

53 20190111310056 VIPULBHAI BHOLABHAI BOLIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A P P A P P P P 19 25 -

54 20190111310057 TRUPTI PRAHLADBHAI PRAJAPATI F A P A P P P P P P P A P P P A A P P P A P P P 19 25 -

55 20190111310058 KRISHNA BIPINBHAI DOBARIYA F P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 21 25 -

56 20190111310060 UMESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PANDAV F P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P A A P P P P P P 20 25 -
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57 20190111310061 SAURABHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI DEVGANIYA F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

58 20190111310062 ARPITA PARESHBHAI VASANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 24 25 -

59 20190111310063 JAY HASMUKHBHAI PARMAR F A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

60 20190111310064 NAKUM RAHUL BHUPATBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

61 20190111310065 BHAVIKKUMAR DHIRUBHAI RAVAL F P P P A P P A P P P A P P P A A A P P P P P P 18 25 -

62 20190111310066 SAKSHI RAJENDRABHAI PANDYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 24 25 -

63 20190111310067 JALDIP GHANSHYAMBHAI BHALANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P 23 25 -

64 20190111310068 YASHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI VEKARIYA F P P A P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P A P P P 21 25 -

65 20190111310069 AMIT HASMUKHBHAI KAKADIYA F A P A P A P P P P P P A P A P A P P A P P P P 17 25 -

66 20190111310070 ABHAY GOBARBHAI RABARI F A A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P 20 25 -

67 20190111310071 SHANI KIRITKUMAR JADAV F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

68 20190111310072 NIKHEEL BHARATBHAI PANARA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

69 20190111310073 MANALI ASHOKBHAI KASODARIYA F P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 23 25 -

70 20190111310074 YOGESH BHARATBHAI GOHIL F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

71 20190111310075 ASHISHKUMAR DHANJIBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

72 20190111310076 JAVIYA VAIBHAVI JAYSUKHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P 22 25 -

73 20190111310077 GOPAL ARAJANBHAI DHAGAL F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P 23 25 -

74 20190111310078 KACHARIYA VINAKSHI DINESHBHAI F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 22 25 -

75 20190111310079 HARSHIL BHARATBHAI MANIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P 21 25 -

76 20190111310080 SHUBHAM RAJUBHAI POLARA F A P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 20 25 -

77 20190111310081 HARSHADBHAI ARVINDBHAI MER F P A P P P P A P P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P 19 25 -

78 20190111310082 VIBHUTIBEN KISHORBHAI GARMORA F P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 21 25 -

79 20190111310083 STUTIBEN HASMUKHBHAI DEVGANIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 22 25 -

80 20190111310084 NAKRANI CHANDRESH VALLABHBHAI F A A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 20 25 -

81 20190111310085 KOMAL RAJUBHARATI GOSWAMI F P P A A A A P P A P P A A A P P P P A A P P P 14 25 -

82 20190111310086 TULSI BABUBHAI DIYORA F P P A P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P A P P P 19 25 -

83 20190111310087 GAURAV DINESH BHAI RAKHOLIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 22 25 -

84 20190111310088 MANSIBEN HITESHBHAI KAKADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 22 25 -

85 20190111310089 MONALISHA DINESHKUMAR SAIN F P P A P P P A A P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P 19 25 -

86 20190111310090 MANISHKUMAR BHOLANATH PRAJAPATI F A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

87 20190111310091 PRATIKKUMAR BHUPENDRAKUMAR JOGRANA F A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

88 20190111310092 JENIKKUMAR MANUBHAI KACHHADIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

89 20190111310093 MITALBEN HIMATBHAI PANDAV F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 22 25 -

90 20190111310094 AAKANSHAKUMARI HETALBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P 23 25 -

91 20190111310095 MAKVANA SONALI SURESHBHAI F P P A P P P P A P A P P A A P P P P P A P P P 18 25 -

92 20190111310096 DHRUVI SUNILBHAI PATEL F A P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 21 25 -
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93 20190111310097 KAUSHIK AMARASHIBHAI VYAS F A P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P 21 25 -

94 20190111310098 HITESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI TAILI F A P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P P P A P P P 20 25 -

95 20190111310099 MEHULKUMAR DAHYABHAI MER F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P 22 25 -

96 20190111310100 JAYDIPKUMAR DAMJIBHAI JADAV F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P A P P P P 19 25 -

97 20190111310101 BHUMIKABEN HIMMATBHAI DEVGANIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A P P P 22 25 -

98 20190111310102 TULSI HASMUKHBHAI KATHROTIYA F P P P P P P P A P P P A P P A P P P P A P P P 19 25 -

99 20190111310103 AMISHA DIPAKBHAI SHIROYA F P P P P P P P A P P P A P P A P P P P A P P P 21 25 -

100 20190111310104 BELADIYA JAYMINKUMAR PRAVINBHAI F A P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 21 25 -

101 20190111310105 MANIYA HASTI RAMESHKUMAR F P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 23 25 -

102 20190111310106 KAVITA LALITBHAI RAJGOR F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 22 25 -

103 20190111310107 NIKHIL RAJESHBHAI GAJERA F A P A P P P P P P A P P P P A A P P P A P P P 18 25 -

104 20190111310108 KRISHANKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SURANI F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P 19 25 -

105 20190111310109 PARTH BIPINBHAI JOSHI F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

106 20190111310110 VISHAL RAMESHBHAI SARVAIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 24 25 -

107 20190111310111 BHAVESH RAJESHBHAI VADHER F A P P A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A A P P P 18 25 -

108 20190111310112 KRUSHNADEVSINH BALDEVSINH ZALA F A P P P A A P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 19 25 -

109 20190111310113 KANU BHOPABHAI BHADIYADRA F A P P P P P P A P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P 19 25 -

110 20190111310114 KOLADIYA DHARABEN KANTIBHAI F P P P P P P P P P A P A P P A P P P P A P P P 20 25 -

111 20190111310115 ANIKET VINODBHAI TARSARIYA F A P P P P A P P P P P A A P A P P P P P P P P 19 25 -

112 20190111310116 DHARMIKA JIVANBHAI VEKARIYA F P P A P P P P P P P P A P A A P A P P A P P P 19 25 -

113 20190111310117 RUSHITABEN ASHOKBHAI KAKLOTAR F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A P P P A P P P 21 25 -

114 20190111310118 RUSHITA GORDHANBHAI MANGUKIYA F P P A P P P P P P P A P P P A P A P A A P P P 19 25 -

115 20190111310119 RADADIYA KRISHNA KAMLESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A P P P 23 25 -

116 20190111310120 BALDHA AANANDI KISHORBHAI F P P P P P P P P A A A P P P A A A P A A P P P 16 25 -

117 20190111310121 KIRAN RAMESHBHAI KALSARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A P P P 22 25 -

118 20190111310122 DIPAKKUMAR DULABHAI BARAIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 21 25 -

119 20190111310123 PAYAL JESINGBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P 23 25 -

120 20190111310124 AKASH KALUBHAI TAILI F A P P P P P P P A P P A P A P P P P P A P P P 19 25 -

121 20190111310125 JAIMISHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI LATHIYA F A P A P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 20 25 -

122 20190111310126 DHRUVKUMAR CHANDUBHAI VAGHASIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 21 25 -

123 20190111310127 MAYURIBEN AJAYBHAI KALSARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 23 25 -

124 20190111310128 AJAY ATARSINGH PRAJAPATI F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 22 25 -

125 20190111310129 PARMAR VIRALKUMAR RAMESHBHAI F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

126 20190111310130 HAMEERSINH BHARATSINH GOHIL F A A A A A A A A P P P A P P P A A P A A P P P 11 25 -

127 20190111310131 AKASH AMARUBHAI JINJALA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

128 20190111310132 KALPESHBHAI PRAVINBHAI PARMAR F A P A P P A P P A P P A P A P P P P P A P P P 18 25 -
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129 20190111310133 YOGITA BHUPATBHAI DEVGANIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 24 25 -

130 20190111310134 SHRUTIBEN JAGDISHBHAI PIPALEEYA F P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 23 25 -

131 20190111310135 DHARMIKKUMAR NARANBHAI VYAS F A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 21 25 -

132 20190111310136 PRAHALAD GHANSHYAMBHAI JANI F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 22 25 -

133 20190111310137 RUTVISHA PARBATBHAI VAGHANI F P A P P A P A P P P P A P P A P P P P A P P P 19 25 -

134 20190111310138 VISHAL MUKESHBHAI PATHAR F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

135 20190111310139 KEVALKUMAR DHANAJIBHAI GHANTALA F P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A A A P P P P P P 19 25 -

136 20190111310140 KRUTIKA RAMESHBHAI VISAVALIYA F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P P P 22 25 -

137 20190111310141 PRIYANK BHUPENDRAKUMAR JOGRANA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P 22 25 -

138 20190111310142 CHAVADA JAYDIP SURESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P A P P P 20 25 -

139 20190111310143 KRESABAHEN PRAKASHBHAI MONAPARA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A P P P 22 25 -

140 20190111310144 RINKALBEN HARILAL DEVAGANIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 22 25 -

141 20190111310145 TEJAS ASHOKBHAI MENDPARA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 21 25 -

142 20190111310146 KATPARA RONITBHAI MULAJIBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 24 25 -

143 20190111310147 FORAM DHANSUKHBHAI ZADVA F A P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P 19 25 -

144 20190111310148 RUTVIK RAJUBHAI KACHHADIYA F A P P A A P A A P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 17 25 -

145 20190111310149 RAKESH DINESHBHAI KHUMAN F A P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 21 25 -

146 20190111310150 SAHIL SHANTIBHAI NAKRANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A P P P P 22 25 -

147 20190111310151 ASHRUTI PRAVINBHAI DANKHARA F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P 22 25 -

148 20190111310152 MAHIMABEN ISHVARBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A A P P P 22 25 -

149 20190111310153 DHRUVI KANTIBHAI THUMMAR F A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P 19 25 -

150 20190111310154 DARSHAN VIPULBHAI KARED F A P A A P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 18 25 -

151 20190111310155 PUNAMBEN PANKAJBHAI DAVARA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 23 25 -

152 20190111310156 MUNGRA KRINA RAMESHBHAI F P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P A P P P A P P P 20 25 -

153 20190111310157 ANJALIKUMARI PANKAJBHAI RATHOD F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P 21 25 -
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Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 16/12/2019 To : 15/02/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:27 PM
Course : Amroli GIA Commerce (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-II, Division : 2
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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161 20190111310158 RUTVIK MUKESHBHAI VAGHASIYA F P A P P P P P A P A P A P P P P P P P P P P 20 26 -

162 20190111310159 ROSHANIBEN PARESHKUMAR DHADUK F P P P A P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P 22 26 -

163 20190111310160 JAGRUTI BHARATBHAI GOHIL F P A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 21 26 -

164 20190111310161 PRAKASHKUMAR JAYSUKHBHAI VAGHELA F P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A A P P 22 26 -

165 20190111310162 KALPESH BHUPATBHAI MALANI F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 26 -

166 20190111310163 BHUMIKABEN CHIMANBHAI VARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 25 26 -

167 20190111310164 VIVEK HARESHBHAI BHAYANI F A P P P P P P A P P P A P P A P P P P A P P 21 26 -

168 20190111310165 DHRUKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI RATHOD F P P A P P A P A P P P A P P P P P P P P P A 21 26 -

169 20190111310166 HARSH BHANUBHAI GAJERA F P A P P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P 22 26 -

170 20190111310167 DIPALI MUKESHBHAI PIPALIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P 23 26 -

171 20190111310168 VADHEL KINJAL SURESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A A P P 23 26 -

172 20190111310170 MANISHKUMAR BHAGVATBHAI PARMAR F A P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 26 -

173 20190111310171 SWETABAHEN MANSUKHBHAI VORA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 25 26 -

174 20190111310172 RAVI AMRUTBHAI LIMBASIYA F A A P P A P P P A P P A P P P P P P P A P P 18 26 -

175 20190111310173 HIRENBHAI DILIPBHAI MAKWANA F A P P P A P A P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P 19 26 -

176 20190111310174 MANSI PRAVINBHAI RADADIYA F P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P P A 22 26 -

178 20190111310176 AKASH SHAILESHBHAI NAYKA F P P P P A P P P A P A A A A P P P P P P P P 18 26 -

179 20190111310177 BAGSARIYA BHAUTIKKUMAR NARESHBHAI F P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P A 21 26 -



180 20190111310178 DHANANI KARUNA VIRAJIBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A 23 26 -

181 20190111310179 RAJ HASMUKHBHAI JOSHI F P P P P A P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A P P 22 26 -

182 20190111310180 AKASH KISHORBHAI SATASIYA F P P A P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P 21 26 -

183 20190111310181 MANAV MANSUKHBHAI BHALALA F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 26 -

184 20190111310182 MANSI KISHORBHAI GABANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P 24 26 -

185 20190111310183 ROKAD KAMAL BHAVESHKUMAR F A A P P A P P A A P P A P P P P P P P P P P 20 26 -

186 20190111310184 SAHILKUMAR BHARATBHAI KIKANI F A P P P P P P A A P P P A P P P P P A A P P 20 26 -

187 20190111310185 RAVIRAJ ISHVARLAL RATHOD F P A P P A P P A A P P A P P P P P P P A P P 19 26 -

188 20190111310186 KUNAL BHAVESHBHAI VIRADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 23 26 -

189 20190111310187 PARTHIK GHANSHYAMBHAI SAVALIYA F P A P A A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 22 26 -

190 20190111310188 PANSURIYA TANVIBEN BHARATBHAI F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A 22 26 -

191 20190111310189 NAYAN DILESHBHAI DUDHAT F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 26 -

192 20190111310190 PARAS KANUBHAI KAMALIYA F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 26 -

193 20190111310191 KRUPALI GAUTAMKUMAR MANGUKIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P A 23 26 -

194 20190111310192 NENSI BHARATBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 26 26 -

195 20190111310193 MILANKUMAR MAHESHBHAI ZANZAMERA F A P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P 23 26 -

196 20190111310194 PIYUSH JAYSUKHBHAI KHASIYA F A P A P A P A P P P A P A A A P P P A A P P 15 26 -

197 20190111310195 YASH MANSUKHBHAI PARMAR F P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 26 -

198 20190111310196 DHARMIKKUMAR HASAMUKHBHAI PANELIYA F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 26 -

199 20190111310197 SNEHABEN JASVANTBHAI RAVAL F P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P 24 26 -

200 20190111310198 MAKWANA PAYAL ASHOKBHAI F P P P P A P P P A P P A A A A P P P A A P P 17 26 -

201 20190111310199 TUSHAL KAMLESHBHAI HADIYAL F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 26 -

202 20190111310200 DEVENDRABHAI VIKRAMBHAI RATHOD F A P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P 22 26 -

203 20190111310201 YATIN PRAVINBHAI TARSARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P 24 26 -

204 20190111310202 KANCHANBEN RAMESHBHAI BARAIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 26 -

205 20190111310203 KEVALKUMAR BHAVSINHBHAI BAMBHANIYA F P P A A A P P A P P A P P P A A P P P P P P 18 26 -

206 20190111310204 HARSHANT PRAVINBHAI SAVALIYA F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 24 26 -

207 20190111310205 HETALBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P A A P P 20 26 -

208 20190111310206 CHETAN VALABHAI SATIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 26 26 -

209 20190111310207 KISHAN VINUBHAI HADIYA F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 26 -

210 20190111310208 ASHVINBHAI GORDHANBHAI CHAUHAN F A P P P A A P P P P P P P A P A P P A P P P 19 26 -

211 20190111310209 NIRAJ ASHOKBHAI JETHAVA F A A P P A P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P A P 18 26 -

212 20190111310210 NARESH KALUBHAI PRAJAPATI F P A P P A P P P P A A P P A P P P P P P A P 19 26 -

213 20190111310211 KAUSHIK ASHVINBHAI TARSARIYA F P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A P A 21 26 -

214 20190111310212 ANKUSH RAMESHBHAI KALSARIYA F P A A P P P P A A A P A A A P P P P P A P P 16 26 -

215 20190111310213 AKSHAY MANSUKHBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P A A P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P A 21 26 -

Roll
No SID NO Student Name Gender

16-
12
(2)

17-
12
(4)

17-
12
(1)

21-
12
(1)

23-
12 (2)

27-
12 (2)

30-
12 (2)

01-
01 (1)

02-
01 (4)

04-
01 (2)

06-
01 (3)

10-
01 (2)

20-
01 (3)

24-
01 (1)

24-
01 (2)

27-
01 (1)

29-
01 (2)

31-
01 (3)

31-
01 (1)

01-
02 (1)

07-
02 (4)

10-
02 (3)

Total
Present

Total
Days Remarks



216 20190111310214 CHIRAGKUMAR KARSHANBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 26 -

217 20190111310215 AJAY DHIRUBHAI SHEKH F P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 22 26 -

218 20190111310216 CHAUHAN SMIT PRAFULBHAI F P A P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P 21 26 -

219 20190111310217 VAISHALIBEN LALITBHAI PUMBHADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 23 26 -

220 20190111310218 RUTVIK HARSUKHBHAI DHANDHANIYA F P P P A A P P P A A P A P P P A P P P P A P 19 26 -

221 20190111310219 HIRAL PRAVINBHAI TARSARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P 22 26 -

222 20190111310220 PARDAVA HARDIK NATHABHAI F P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P A P P A A P A 19 26 -

223 20190111310221 YOGESHBHAI ASHOKBHAI MAKAVANA F A P P P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P P P A P 21 26 -

224 20190111310222 HEMANG MUKESHBHAI GHASKATA F A P P P P P P A A P P P P P P A P P P P P P 21 26 -

225 20190111310223 RAVAL ARTI GORDHANBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A 24 26 -

226 20190111310224 UNAGAR NISHVINTA RAMESHBHAI F P A P P P P P A P P P A A P A P P P A A P P 19 26 -

227 20190111310225 RAHUL RAMESHBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 26 -

228 20190111310226 KEYUR SAVJIBHAI JIKADARA F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

229 20190111310227 JINAL BHAVESHBHAI PANDAV F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P 24 26 -

230 20190111310228 AJAY MAGANBHAI VARIYA F A P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P 22 26 -

231 20190111310229 CHIRAG ASHOKBHAI JADAV F P P P A A P P A A P P A P P P P P P P P P P 21 26 -

232 20190111310230 CHOTALIYA BHUMIKA GOVINDBHAI F P P P P P P P A P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 20 26 -

233 20190111310231 SNEHABEN BHAVANBHAI PANDAV F P P P P P P P A P P P A P A P P P P P A P P 21 26 -

234 20190111310232 PARTH MAHASUKHBHAI VADHER F P P P A A P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P 21 26 -

236 20190111310234 ASHIKABEN RAJESHBHAI CHANDEGARA F P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P A A P P A P P 21 26 -

237 20190111310235 RIDDHI HARESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P 24 26 -

238 20190111310236 KARANBHAI BAVKUBHAI VALA F P P P P P P A A A P P P P P A P P P P P P P 22 26 -

239 20190111310237 URVASHI MANISHKUMAR VAGHELA F P A P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P A A P P 19 26 -

240 20190111310238 HARDIKKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI PARMAR F A P P P P P A P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P 21 26 -

241 20190111310239 UMESH NANJIBHAI SANKHAT F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P 23 26 -

242 20190111310240 PARMAR KINJALKUMRI MUKESHKUMAR F P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P 22 26 -

243 20190111310241 KOMALBEN SURESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 24 26 -

244 20190111310242 AKSHAY HASMUKHBHAI JIKADRA F P A P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P A P A P 21 26 -

245 20190111310243 KESHUR MIHIR HARESHBHAI F P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 26 -

246 20190111310244 KINJAL SANJAYBHAI VALA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A A P 22 26 -

247 20190111310245 HARSHILKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI PATEL F A A A A A P P A A P P A A A A A A P A A P P 10 26 -

248 20190111310246 ANIRUDDHSINH BALVANTSINH DABHI F A P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A P P P P P 21 26 -

249 20190111310247 RATHOD NISHABEN MAVJIBHAI F A A A A A A A A A A A P A A P A P P A A P P 8 26 -

250 20190111310248 JADAV POOJA SANJAYBHAI F A P P P A A A P P A P A A P P P A P P A P P 15 26 -

252 20190111310250 BRIJESHKUMAR BHAILALBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P A P P P P P A A P P P A P P P P P P 22 26 -

253 20190111310251 SIDDHARTH HARESHBHAI KALANI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A A 20 26 -
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254 20190111310252 PRAJAPATI NEHA BALVANTBHAI F P P P A P P A P P P P P P A P A P P P A A P 18 26 -

255 20190111310254 KHUSHI RAJESHBHAI KADU F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P A P 23 26 -

256 20190111310255 HETALBEN PRAVINSINH MAKAVANA F A A A P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 21 26 -

257 20190111310256 JAYDEEP RAJESHBHAI RATHOD F P P P P A P P A P P P P A P P A P P P P P P 22 26 -

258 20190111310257 KINJAL BHOLABHAI GOHIL F P P P A A P P P A P P P A P P P P P A A P A 19 26 -

259 20190111310258 BANSI NITESHBHAI RADADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 25 26 -

260 20190111310259 SHRADDHA RAMESHBHAI VARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P A P P 22 26 -

261 20190111310260 ASHTKAMAL NITINBHAI MALANKIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P A P P 22 26 -

262 20190111310261 AMIBEN DILIPBHAI PRAJAPATI F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 26 -

263 20190111310262 SHANKHAT MAHESH HAMIRBHAI F P A A P A P P A A P P P P P P A P P A A A P 17 26 -

264 20190111310263 JANVIBEN MUKESHBHAI PIPALIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P A 22 26 -

265 20190111310264 KAUSHIK ARVINDBHAI VAGHELA F P P A A A P P A A P P A P P P P A P P P P P 18 26 -

266 20190111310265 DIVYESH BABUBHAI HADIYA F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 26 -

267 20190111310267 NANDANEEBEN BHARATBHAI VAGHELA F P A P P A P P A P P P A P P P P A P P A P A 18 26 -

268 20190111310268 DIXITABEN VINODBHAI TANK F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 24 26 -

269 20190111310269 SURABHI GUNAVANTBHAI RADADIYA F P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P P P 22 26 -

270 20190111310270 PAYAL BHURABHAI GURJAR F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P 24 26 -

271 20190111310271 NANDINI RAJUBHAI KHORASIYA F P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P 21 26 -

272 20190111310272 JIKADARA VIBHUTI TRIKAMBHAI F P A P P P P P A A A P A A A A P P P A A P P 14 26 -

273 20190111310273 BINAL MANISHBHAI KHERDIYA F P P P A P P P P A P P P A P P P A P P P P P 22 26 -

274 20190111310274 SAHILKUMAR JIVANBHAI PARGHI F P A A A P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P A 18 26 -

275 20190111310275 GONDALIYA JYOTI MAHESHKUMAR F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P A A P P P P P 22 26 -

276 20190111310276 URVISHA RAMESHBHAI KHUNT F P A P P P A P P P A P P A P P P P P A A P A 19 26 -

277 20190111310277 VAMAJA KRUPALI RAMESHBHAI F P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 23 26 -

278 20190111310278 VANDANA HARESHBHAI VYAS F P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 26 -

279 20190111310279 SONDAGAR MIRAL PARESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A A P P P P P P 20 26 -

280 20190111310280 MONIK NARESHBHAI KAKLOTAR F A P P A A P A P P P P A P P P P A P P P A P 19 26 -

281 20190111310281 SHRADHDHABEN BHIMJIBHAI LADUMOR F P P P A P P A P P A P A P P P P P P A P A P 18 26 -

283 20190111310283 PATOLIYA DIPESH BHARATBHAI F A A A A A A A A A A P A A A A A P P A A A P 8 26 -

284 20190111310284 JADAV JANHAVI DIPAKBHAI F P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P A P A P 22 26 -

285 20190111310286 HARSHALKUMAR NARENDRABHAI KANTHARIA F P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 23 26 -

286 20190111310287 AMISHA JAGDISHBHAI MAKVANA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 25 26 -

287 20190111310288 VIJAY BHIKHUBHAI VAHARA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 26 -

288 20190111310289 GAJERA PARTHIK JAYSUKHBHAI F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 26 -

289 20190111310290 YASHRAJ HARESHBHAI PANDAV F P A A P P P A A P P P A A P A P P P P P P P 19 26 -

290 20190111310291 SANDISH JAY NANJIBHAI F P A P A A P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P 21 26 -
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291 20190111310292 UJAS JIVANBHAI KANKOTIYA F P P P P A A P P A P P P P A P P A P A A P P 18 26 -

292 20190111310293 PRINCE KESHUBHAI JIVANI F A A P P A P P A P A P A P A P P P P A P A P 16 26 -

293 20190111310294 SHIVANSH NARESHBHAI RANA F P A P P A A P A A A P A P A P P A P P P P A 14 26 -

294 20190111310295 RADADIYA YASH ARVINDBHAI F A P P P A P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P A P 21 26 -

295 20190111310296 ANKUR VINODBHAI VYAS F A P P P A P P A A P P A P P P P P P P P A P 19 26 -

296 20190111310297 DHARMIK GOVINDBHAI DHAMELIYA F A P P P A P P A P A P P P A P A P P P P P P 20 26 -

297 20190111310298 HARNIL PARESHBHAI DASLANIYA F P A P P A P P A P A P A P P P P P P A P P P 20 26 -

298 20190111310299 KISHAN BABUBHAI VEKARIYA F P A P P A P P A A P P P P P P P A P P P P P 21 26 -

299 20190111310300 BHAVESH BABUBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P A 21 26 -

300 20190111310302 MILAN JAGDISHBHAI DHAMELIYA F P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P A 22 26 -

301 20190111310303 PIYUSH AALJIBHAI SANDIS F P A A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 22 26 -

302 20190111310305 DENISH KISHORBHAI GAYAKWAD F A A P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 21 26 -

303 20190111310306 PARIMAL BHUPENDRABHAI VALA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 26 -

304 20190111310308 JAYDIP SHANTILAL ZALAVADIYA F P A P P A A P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P 20 26 -

305 20190111310309 ISHA HITESHBHAI PAMBHAR F P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 26 -

306 20190111310310 ARTI VITTHALBHAI CHAKLASIYA F P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P P 21 26 -

307 20190111310311 DIVYESH PANCHABHAI DHAMELIYA F P P P P A P P A P A P A P P P P P P P P P A 21 26 -

309 20190111310313 NEHABEN PRAKASHKUMAR DARJI F P P P A P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P A P P 22 26 -

310 20190111310314 ANKITA JAGDISHBHAI MAKVANA F P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 24 26 -

311 20190111310315 MANSIBEN KANTIBHAI GEDIYA F P A P A P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P 20 26 -

312 20190111310316 AARTIBEN BHIKHUBHAI RATHOD F P P P P P P P A P A P A P P P A A P A P P P 19 26 -

313 20190111310317 JIGNESHKUMAR BABUBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 26 -

314 20190111310319 HARSHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI RATHOD F P P P P A A P P A P P P A P P P P P P A P P 20 26 -
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Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 16/12/2019 To : 15/02/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:28 PM
Course : Amroli GIA Commerce (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-II, Division : 3
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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321 20190111310320 AMISHAKUMARI ISHVARBHAI RATHOD F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A 23 25 -

322 20190111310321 PARAS BHAGVANBHAI VASOYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P A P P A P 21 25 -

323 20190111310322 HETAL GORDHANBHAI VARIYA F P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P 23 25 -

324 20190111310323 URMILABEN BHIMAJIBHAI BHOJANI F P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P A P P P A 21 25 -

325 20190111310324 SOLANKI DRASHTI VINODCHANDRA F P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P A P P P A 21 25 -

326 20190111310326 MANSI ASHOKBHAI GOHIL F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A 23 25 -

327 20190111310327 AYUSHIBEN JEKISHANBHAI DUMASIYA F P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P A A P P P P P A 20 25 -

328 20190111310328 AMISHA NARSINHBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P A A 20 25 -

329 20190111310329 SHIVANGIBEN VIRENDRABHAI VAGHELA F P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P A A A 19 25 -

330 20190111310330 KRUTIKABEN HITESHBHAI UMARIYA F A A A A P P P P P A P P P A A P A P P P P P A 16 25 -

331 20190111310331 PRATIKKUMAR NANJIBHAI MARU F P P P P P A P P A P P P P A A P A P P P P A A 18 25 -

332 20190111310332 GAJERA JINAL ARVINDBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P A 22 25 -

333 20190111310333 TIRUPA PARESHBHAI BHADANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P A 22 25 -

334 20190111310334 ANJALIBEN PRAVINBHAI KANTHARIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P A P A 21 25 -

335 20190111310335 MITALI RAMKUBHAI BARVALIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P A P P 22 25 -

336 20190111310336 AYUSHI HASMUKHBHAI SANGHANI F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A A 21 25 -

337 20190111310337 KIRAN SHREEHARISHANKAR BHARATI F A A A P A A P A A P P A P A P P A P P P P P P 15 25 -

339 20190111310339 TWINKLE ARVINDBHAI PARMAR F P P P A P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P A P 21 25 -



340 20190111310340 URVASHI SURESHBHAI VIRANI F P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A P A 19 25 -

341 20190111310341 PRIYANK GHANSHYAMBHAI ITALIYA F P P P P P P P A A P P P P P A A A P P P A P P 19 25 -

342 20190111310342 NISHA PRAVINBHAI VAGHELA F P A P P P P P P P P P A P P A P A P P P P P P 21 25 -

343 20190111310343 ISHA MANSUKHBHAI GEVARIYA F P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P A A P P A A P 19 25 -

344 20190111310344 KEDAR ALPA JITENDRABHAI F P P P P P A P P A P P P P P A P A P P P P A A 19 25 -

345 20190111310345 HIRAL RAMESHBHAI VAGHELA F P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 23 25 -

346 20190111310346 HEMANGI JAYANTIBHAI SOLANKI F A P A A A A P A P A A A P A P A A P A A P A A 9 25 -

347 20190111310347 CHIRAGKUMAR HASHMUKHBHAI MAKVANA F P P P P P A P P A P P P P A A P P P P P A P P 20 25 -

348 20190111310348 PARTHKUMAR NAVINBHAI KANTHARIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P A P A P A P A 19 25 -

349 20190111310349 NANDANIYA VARSHA DESHURBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P A A P A P P A 19 25 -

350 20190111310350 HELEEBEN ASHOKBHAI KOSHIYA F P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P A 21 25 -

351 20190111310351 ABHAYKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL MANDALIYA F A A A P A P P A P P P P A P A A A P P P A A A 13 25 -

352 20190111310352 YASVI HITESHBHAI SUDANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A P A P P A 20 25 -

353 20190111310353 JAGDISH RAVJIBHAI MAJETHIYA F P P P A A A P A A P P P A P A A A P A P A A P 13 25 -

354 20190111310354 RAHULKUMAR HIMMATBHAI GANGANI F P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A A A P P P A P 17 25 -

355 20190111310355 KARAN RAMESHBHAI VISAVE F P A P P P A P P A P A A A P A A A P P P P A A 14 25 -

356 20190111310356 RONAK JAGDISHBHAI KEVADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P A P A A 19 25 -

357 20190111310357 VISHAL RAJUBHAI KACHHADIYA F P P A A A A P A A P P P P P A P A P P P A A P 14 25 -

358 20190111310358 ASHISH ARVINDBHAI VAGHELA F P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P A P 21 25 -

359 20190111310359 RATHOD DILIPKUMAR KANTIBHAI F P A A A A A P A P A A P A P A P A P A P P A A 11 25 -

360 20190111310360 SOLANKI MANISH UDAYBHAI F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A A P 21 25 -

361 20190111310361 ABHAY SURESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P P P A A A P A P A P P P P A P 19 25 -

362 20190111310362 MANISHABEN RAJESHBHAI PANARA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

363 20190111310363 MAUTIK DHIRUBHAI KEVADIYA F P P P P P A P P P P P P P A A A P P P A P A A 18 25 -

364 20190111310364 LAKSH DIPAKBHAI VEKARIYA F P P A P A A P P P A A P A P A P A P P P P A A 15 25 -

365 20190111310365 DARSHAN SURESHBHAI SAVALIYA F P P P P P A P P A A A A P A A A A P A P P A P 14 25 -

366 20190111310366 DISHABEN DINESHBHAI MANDANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P A P A 21 25 -

367 20190111310367 HARSHAD GAUTAMBHAI JINJALA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P A A 21 25 -

368 20190111310368 KARINA HASMUKHBHAI GADHIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P A 22 25 -

369 20190111310369 PAYALBEN PITAMBARBHAI GHOGHARI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 24 25 -

370 20190111310370 NITESHBHAI MANOJBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P A P P A P P P P A A A A A P P P P A A 16 25 -

371 20190111310371 ANKIT RAJDEV RAJPUT F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P A P 20 25 -

372 20190111310372 DHARAVIBEN PRAVINBHAI KALSARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P A 21 25 -

373 20190111310373 PRIYANK MUKESHBHAI SAVALIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P 22 25 -

374 20190111310374 MAYUR RAMESHBHAI GHOGHARI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A P P A P A P 19 25 -

375 20190111310375 SURATI VIDHIBEN VIMLESHBHAI F P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 22 25 -
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376 20190111310376 JAYESHKUMAR CHHITUBHAI RATHOD F P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A A A P A P P P P 20 25 -

377 20190111310377 PARMAR MITAL ARJUNBHAI F A A P P P P P A A P P P A A P P A A P P P P A 16 25 -

378 20190111310378 NEETA GORDHANBHAI TARSARIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P A 21 25 -

379 20190111310379 RAHULKUMAR BALAVANTBHAI RATHVA F A P P A P A P P P P P P P P A P A P P P A A A 16 25 -

380 20190111310380 BHARATBHAI DANABHAI VARU F P P P P P A P A P A P P P P A P A A A P P A A 16 25 -

381 20190111310381 BAROT VISHAL SURESHBHAI F P P P P P P P A A P A A A P A P A P A P P A P 16 25 -

382 20190111310382 RAHUL MANGALBHAI GALTHARIYA F P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P A P 21 25 -

383 20190111310383 BHAKTI YOGESHBHAI UMRAVIYA F P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P A 20 25 -

384 20190111310384 RATHVA SONALBEN GAMARSINGBHAI F A A A A A A P A A P A A A P A P A P P P P A A 10 25 -

385 20190111310385 HEMISHABEN RATIBHAI DHOLAKIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P A A P 21 25 -

386 20190111310386 HETAL HAMIRBHAI DHAPA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P A 22 25 -

387 20190111310387 SANKHAT ALPESH BHUPATBHAI F P P A P A A P A P P P P P A A P A P P P P A A 16 25 -

388 20190111310388 MINALBEN ASHOKBHAI RATHOD F A A A P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P A P A 18 25 -

389 20190111310389 UNNATI DILIPBHAI KATARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A 23 25 -

390 20190111310390 YASH KISHORBHAI MAKWANA F P P P P P A P A P P P P P P A A A P P P P A A 18 25 -

391 20190111310391 KHUSHBU ASHVINBHAI LIMBASIYA F P P P P P P P A P P A A A P A P A P P A P A A 16 25 -

392 20190111310392 PRAJAPATI DRASHTI ASHOKBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A A 20 25 -

393 20190111310393 NIDHIBEN NARESHKUMAR TRIVEDI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A 23 25 -

394 20190111310394 DIVYABEN RAVJIBHAI RATHOD F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A A 21 25 -

395 20190111310395 BHADRIKA DINESHBHAI LADUMOR F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A A P P A 19 25 -

396 20190111310396 BHATIYA DAYABEN VINODBHAI F P P P P P A P A P A P P P P P P A P P A P A A 17 25 -

397 20190111310397 TARSARIYA URVASHI RAJUBHAI F P P P A P P P A A P P P P P A P P P P A P P A 19 25 -

398 20190111310398 NIRMAL ANANTRAY VAGHASIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P A A 21 25 -

399 20190111310399 SAIYED MOHAMMADARIF NASIRBHAI F P P P P P P P A A P P P A P A P P P P A P A P 19 25 -

400 20190111310400 MEERABEN MANOJBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P 23 25 -

401 20190111310401 ISHABEN SURESHBHAI GANGANI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P A P 22 25 -

402 20190111310402 PRERNABEN DHEERUBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P A A P P P A P P P P P P P A P P A P A P 18 25 -

403 20190111310403 DAMRALIYA KRUPALI NARESHBHAI F P P P P A P P A A P P A A A A A A P A A P A A 12 25 -

404 20190111310404 KATHIRIYA CHIRANGI MUKESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P A A A P P P P 20 25 -

405 20190111310405 KALSARIYA CHANDRESHKUMAR PUNABHAI F A P A A A P P A P P P P P P A P A P P P P A A 15 25 -

406 20190111310406 KUNAL HARESGBHAI GAMIT F P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A A A A A P P A P 15 25 -

407 20190111310407 JAYDIP MOHANBHAI DAMOR F A A A A P P P P A P A P P P A P A P P P A A A 14 25 -

408 20190111310408 SWAIN SIVANI GANGA F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A A 20 25 -

409 20190111310409 RATHOD RAVI AJITBHAI F A A A P P A P A A P A A P P P A A P P P P A A 13 25 -

410 20190111310410 MEHULKUMAR RASIKBHAI KATHIRIYA F P P P A P P P P A P P P P A P P A P P P P P A 20 25 -

411 20190111310411 KISHAN SANJAYBHAI VASAVA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 25 -
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412 20190111310412 GRISHMABEN JAYESHBHAI VAGHASIYA F P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P A P P P A P P 21 25 -

413 20190111310413 AKSHAYKUMAR DHIRUBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P A A A A P A P 18 25 -

414 20190111310414 VIVEK SATISHBHAI RUPANI F P P P A A A P A P A P P A A P P P A P P P A P 16 25 -

415 20190111310415 CHIRAG JAGJIVANBHAI DANGODARA F P P P P P A P A P A P P A P A P P P A P P A P 18 25 -

416 20190111310416 MEHULBHAI BHAVANBHAI DEVGANIYA F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A A 20 25 -

417 20190111310417 VASUDEV SAHEBRAV MALI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P 21 25 -

418 20190111310418 ABHAYKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI GURJAR F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A P P P P 21 25 -

419 20190111310419 KISHOR SOMATBHAI BAMBHANIYA F P P P A A P P A A P A P P P A P A P P A P A A 13 25 -

420 20190111310420 RONAKKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI BHORANIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P A 22 25 -

421 20190111310421 MEHUL GABHRUBHAI RANANI F P P P P A A P A P P P P P P A P A P P P P A A 18 25 -

422 20190111310422 LUMAXIBEN BRIJESHKUMAR BHATT F P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P A P P P P P A 21 25 -

423 20190111310423 DHAVALKUMAR GORDHANBHAI VYAS F P P P P A A P A P P A A P P A P A A P P A A P 14 25 -

424 20190111310424 RONAK KANTIBHAI SARPADADIYA F P P P P A A P P A P P P P P A A A P P P A A P 17 25 -

425 20190111310425 BHAVIK RAJESHBHAI KESHAWALA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P A P P A P A P 20 25 -

426 20190111310426 PARTH KANTIBHAI VASOYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P A A P A A 19 25 -

427 20190111310427 VIJAYKUMAR GOMTIPRASAD GUPTA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P 23 25 -

428 20190111310428 PATIL PREM RAKESHBHAI F P P P P P A P P P P P P A P A A A P P P P A P 19 25 -

429 20190111310429 JAYKUMAR DHARMENDRAKUMAR PATEL F P P P P P P P P A P P P A A A P A P P P A A P 18 25 -

430 20190111310430 DENGADA HEENABEN PREMAJIBHAI F A A A P P P P A A P A P P P P P A P P P A P A 15 25 -

431 20190111310433 RUTVIK YOGESHBHAI MENIYA F A A A A A A P P A P A P P P A A A P P P A P A 12 25 -

432 20190111310434 JIGNESHKUMAR KATHADBHAI AHIR F P P P P A A P A P P P P P A A P A P P P P A A 17 25 -

433 20190111310436 RUTVIK GHANASHYAMBHAI SODAVADIYA F A P A P A P P A P P P P A P A P A P P P P A A 16 25 -

434 20190111310437 SANJAYKUMAR ISHWARBHAI MODI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P A P A A 17 25 -

435 20190111310438 JIGNESHKUMAR JETHABHAI PARMAR F P P P A P P P A A P A A A P A A A P A P P A A 12 25 -

436 20190111310439 PARMAR PARITABEN BHARATBHAI F P P P P A A P A P P P P P P P A A P P P P P A 18 25 -

437 20190111310440 MOLADIYA PRADIP KUMAR OGHADBHAI F P P A P P A P P P P P P P P A A A P P A P A P 16 25 -

439 20190111310442 NAVAL JITUBHAI MANDAVIYA F P P P P P P P A P A P P P P A A A P P P P A P 19 25 -

440 20190111310443 BITUKUMAR BHAVESHBHAI PARMAR F P P A A A P P A A A P P P A A P A A P A A A P 11 25 -

441 20190111310444 NEHA DHARMENDRAKUMAR LAD F P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A P P 20 25 -

442 20190111310446 NIYATI GIRISHBHAI DHODIYA F P P P P P P P A A P P P P A P P A P P P P A A 19 25 -

443 20190111310447 KETAN JAGADISHBHAI BAMBHANIYA F P P P P P A P A P P P P P P A P A P P P P A P 20 25 -

444 20190111310448 BHAVESH PRAKASHBHAI VADECHA F P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P A P P P P A P 21 25 -

445 20190111310449 VAGHELA SUMIT DINESHBHAI F A P P P A P P A P P A P A A A A A P A P P A A 12 25 -

446 20190111310450 SURBHIBEN JAYESHBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P P A P P P P A P A P P P A P A P P P A 19 25 -

448 20190111310453 SAVANRAJ PRATAPBHAI HUN F P P A P P P P A P P P P P P A A A P A P P A P 17 25 -

449 20190111310454 KAUSHIKKUMAR JADAVBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P A A P A P A A 17 25 -
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450 20190111310455 PRATIKKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PADHIYAR F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P A P 22 25 -

451 20190111310457 NIKUNJKUMAR KISHORBHAI DEKANI F P P A A A P P A P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P 19 25 -

452 20190111310460 MORADIYA TANVI GHANSHYAMBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P A 21 25 -

453 20190111310461 PRINCE HIMMATBHAI GAJERA F A A A P A P P A P P P P A P A P A P P P P A A 15 25 -

455 20190111310463 ZEEL DIPAKBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P P P P A P A A A P P P A P P P P A A 17 25 -

456 20190111310464 MEHUL HIMMATBHAI PARMAR F A A A P A P P A P A A P A P P A A A P A P A A 11 25 -

457 20190111310465 FORAMBEN PRAMODBHAI GOHEL F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A 23 25 -

458 20190111310466 PRATHAMKUMAR PRAMODBHAI ADAJANIYA F P P P P A P P P A P P P P A A P P P A P P A A 17 25 -

459 20190111310467 HARDIK NARSHIBHAI NANDOLA F P P A P A P P P A P P P P P A P A P A P A A P 17 25 -

460 20190111310469 BABRIYA BHAVESH HAMABHAI M A A P A P P P P P P A P A P A A A P P P A A A 14 25 -

461 20190111310471 PARMAR JAYESH DHANJIBHAI F P P P P P A P A P A P P P A A A A P P P P A A 16 25 -

462 20190111310458 HARMIT NATUBHAI VAGHASIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 25 -

463 20190111310459 THAKUR PRAKASHSINGH SANJAYSINGH F - - - - - - P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 17 19 -

464 20190111310456 RAVINA VINUBHAI VAGHELA F - - - - - - P P P P P P P P A P A P P A P A P 15 19 -

465 20190111310474 DARSHAL BHOLABHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P 22 25 -

466 20190111310475 HARDIK BHARATBHAI JALONDHARA F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P 22 25 -
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Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 16/12/2019 To : 15/02/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:29 PM
Course : Amroli GIA Commerce (English), Semester : Sem-II, Division : 4
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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501 20190211320004 UMESH MATHURBHAI JETHAVA F P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

502 20190211320005 MAYANI PARTH VITTHALBHAI F P P P A A P A A A P A P A P A A A A P P P A A 12 25 -

504 20190211320007 HEMALKUMAR BHARATBHAI BHATT F A P P P P P A P P P P A P P P A A P A P P A A 17 25 -

505 20190211320008 HENIK NILESHBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A A 21 25 -

506 20190211320010 KAJAL RAMESHBHAI JOSHI F P P P A A P P P P A A P P P P P A P P P P A A 17 25 -

507 20190211320011 NIKEE MUKESHBHAI PATEL F A A A A A P P A P P A P A P P A A P A P P A A 11 25 -

508 20190211320012 DARSHAN SHAMBHUBHAI HARKHANI F P P P P P P A P P A A P P P P A P P P P P A A 18 25 -

509 20190211320013 KEYURKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI VEKARIYA F P P P P P P A P A A P P P A P P A P P P P P P 19 25 -

510 20190211320014 DHRUVINA KISHORBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P P A P A P A P A P P P P P P P P A A 19 25 -

511 20190211320015 BANSARI JITENDRAKUMAR AKBARI F P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P A P P P P A A 20 25 -

512 20190211320016 JAY ASHVINBHAI BUSA F A P A P A P A A P P A P P P P A P P P P P A A 16 25 -

513 20190211320017 HEMANGINI MUKESHBHAI OAD F P A A P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P P A A 19 25 -

514 20190211320018 VIVEK BHANUBHAI MANGROLIYA F P P P A P P A P A P A P P P P A P P A P P A A 16 25 -

515 20190211320019 SEEMA JAYSUKHBHAI VARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A A 22 25 -

516 20190211320020 HETVIBEN SURESHBHAI MALAVIYA F P P P A P P A P A P A A P P A P P A A P P A A 15 25 -

517 20190211320021 PRIYA JANESHBHAI RAJYAGURU F A A A P P A P P A P A P P P P P P A P P P A A 15 25 -

518 20190211320022 MANSI MADHUBHAI CHODVADIYA F P P P P P P A P A P A A P P P A A P P P P A A 17 25 -

519 20190211320023 SONANI MANSI BHARATBHAI F A A P P A P P A P P A P A P A A P A A P P A A 12 25 -



520 20190211320024 ANERI JAYASUKHBHAI SAVALIYA F P P P P P P A P A P A P P P P A A P P P P A A 18 25 -

521 20190211320025 ARCHANA DHIRUBHAI LADUMOR F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P P P A A 20 25 -

522 20190211320026 DRASHTI JITESHBHAI KALAVADIYA F P P P P A P P A P P A P A A P P A A P P P A A 15 25 -

523 20190211320027 CHIRAG VINUBHAI RUPARELIYA F P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P A 20 25 -

524 20190211320028 PETHANI HARSHKUMAR BHARATBHAI F P P P A P P A P P P P P P A A A A P A P P P P 18 25 -

525 20190211320029 TISHA VINODBHAI RAJODIYA F P P A P P P A P A A A P P A P P P P A P P P A 16 25 -

526 20190211320030 KRISHANA PARESHKUMAR PIPALIYA F P P P A A P A A A P A P P A P A P P A P P P A 15 25 -

527 20190211320031 DHRUVI KANUBHAI PANSHERIYA F P A P P P P P P A P A P P P P A P P P P P A A 19 25 -

528 20190211320032 PRINCE PRAFULBHAI RAIYANI F P P P A P P P P P P A P P A P A A P P P P P A 19 25 -

529 20190211320033 KAJAL SURESHBHAI KAVAD F P P P A P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A P P A A 18 25 -

530 20190211320034 DHARA VIJAYBHAI VAJA F P P A A P P P A A P P P A A P A P A P P P A A 14 25 -

531 20190211320035 KEVIN SANJAYKUMAR CHANGANI F A P P A A P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P A 19 25 -

532 20190211320037 RAVIKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P A P P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P A 19 25 -

533 20190211320038 DRASHTI NARESHBHAI GOLANIYA F P P P P P P A P A P A P P P P A A P P P P P P 20 25 -

534 20190211320039 PAYAL NIKULBHAI VAGHAMSHI F P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 21 25 -

535 20190211320040 RINKALBEN VINESHKUMAR PIPALIYA F P P P P P P A P P P A A P P P P A P A P P P A 19 25 -

536 20190211320041 BHAVIKKUMAR RAJUBHAI SOLANKI F P A A P P P P P A P A P P A P A P P A P P P A 17 25 -

537 20190211320042 KENABEN MAHESHBHAI JAJADIYA F P P P A A P A A P P A P A A P P A P P P P A A 14 25 -

538 20190211320043 ANJALI MUKESHBHAI BORANIYA F A A A P P P P A A A P P P P P A P P P P P P A 17 25 -

539 20190211320044 KINJALBEN PRAVINBHAI CHUDASAMA F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A 22 25 -

540 20190211320045 PRADEEP BHUPATBHAI PARMAR F P P A P P P A P A P A A P P P P P A P P P P A 17 25 -

541 20190211320046 BHAUTIK RAMESHBHAI BHALANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 24 25 -

542 20190211320047 VIKRAMBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI VAGHAMSHI F P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P 21 25 -

543 20190211320048 SANDHYA PRAVINBHAI JIKADARA F P A P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A P P P P A A 19 25 -

544 20190211320049 MITAL MANUBHAI ZINZALA F P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P A P P P P A A 20 25 -

545 20190211320050 MANISHABEN SURESHBHAI CHANDEGARA F P P P A P P A P A P P P P P P P A A P P P P A 18 25 -

546 20190211320052 KRUPALI SANJAYBHAI NIMAVAT F P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P A A 20 25 -

547 20190211320053 DIXITA MANSUKHBHAI SORATHIYA F P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P A A P P P P P A 20 25 -

548 20190211320054 HIRALBEN HIMMATBHAI PAGHDAL F A P P P A P P P P P A A P A P P A P P P A A A 15 25 -

549 20190211320055 KAPADIYA PARASBHAI RANABHAI F P A P A A P A A A P A P A P P P A P P P P P A 14 25 -

550 20190211320056 PRADIPKUMAR BABUBHAI HADIYA F P A P P A P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P A A A 17 25 -

551 20190211320057 BINDIYA CHANDUBHAI KALENA F P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P A A A A P P P A 17 25 -

552 20190211320058 BHAUTIK GHANSHYAMBHAI MANGROLIYA F P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A 22 25 -

553 20190211320059 AMISHABEN HASMUKHBHAI KAPOPARA F A P P P A P A P A P A P A A P P P P P P P A A 16 25 -

554 20190211320060 ANIKET PRAVINBHAI GOHIL F P P A P A P A P A P A P P A P A P P P P P A A 16 25 -

555 20190211320061 SARITA DINESHBHAI VISAVELIYA F P P P P A P P P A P A P P P P A P P P P A A A 17 25 -

Roll
No SID NO Student Name Gender

16-
12
(2)

16-
12
(1)

18-
12
(1)

23-
12
(2)

23-
12
(1)

26-
12
(2)

30-
12
(1)

30-
12
(2)

01-
01
(3)

02-
01
(2)

06-
01
(3)

06-
01
(1)

06-
01
(2)

09-
01
(2)

10-
01
(3)

18-
01
(2)

29-
01
(1)

31-
01
(1)

06-
02
(4)

07-
02
(3)

08-
02
(3)

14-
02
(3)

14-
02 (4)

Total
Present

Total
Days Remarks



556 20190211320062 KRISHNABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI DEVANI F A A A P A P P P P P A P P P P A A A P P P P A 16 25 -

557 20190211320063 MANSI CHAMPAKBHAI TANK F P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P A P A P P 20 25 -

558 20190211320064 DRASHTI HASMUKHBHAI GONDALIYA F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A 21 25 -

559 20190211320065 SUNITA SANTOSH PANIGRAHI F P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 22 25 -

560 20190211320066 PRIYAKUMARI MANSUKHBHAI AHIR F P P A P P P A P P P A P A A P A A P A P P P P 16 25 -

561 20190211320067 BHAUTIK RAJESHBHAI GEDIYA F A A P P P P A P A A P P P P P A A P P P P A A 16 25 -

562 20190211320068 JAYDEEP ASHVINBHAI TALAVIYA F P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P A P P A P P P P 21 25 -

563 20190211320069 VIGNA CHHAGANBHAI VAGHANI F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 23 25 -

564 20190211320070 RIYABEN CHAMPAKBHAI RATHOD F A A A P P P P P A P A P P P P A P P P P A P A 17 25 -

565 20190211320071 NAMRATA KAMLESHBHAI JESADIYA F P A P P P P P P P P A P P A P A P A P P P A P 19 25 -

566 20190211320072 MILAN JITUBHAI RAVAL F P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P A 20 25 -

568 20190211320075 SHRUTIBEN RAMESHBHAI SHINGALA F P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P A P P P P P A A 20 25 -

569 20190211320076 NIDHI MUKESHBHAI MAKANI F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A 22 25 -

570 20190211320077 JANKI GHANSHYAMBHAI SAVALIYA F P A P P A P A P A P A P P A A A P P P P P P A 16 25 -

571 20190211320078 NAKUM MANALI VASANTBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P A 20 25 -

572 20190211320079 KENIL MANOJBHAI KOTADIYA F P P P P P P A P A P A P P P P A A P P P P A A 18 25 -

573 20190211320080 DRASHTI JAGADISHBHAI KAKADIYA F P P A P P P A P A P P A P P P A P P A P P A A 16 25 -

574 20190211320081 KHATARA MAHIRKUMAR DINESHBHAI F P P P P P P P A A P A P A A P A A P P P A P A 16 25 -

575 20190211320082 RIDDHIBEN ASHWINBHAI SAVAJ F A A P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P P A A 18 25 -

576 20190211320083 YAGNIK RAMESHBHAI BODAR F P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P A 21 25 -

577 20190211320084 SHAILESH BHARATBHAI VALA F P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

578 20190211320085 MAYUR GORDHNBHAI AKOLIYA F P P P P P P A P A A P P P P P A A A P P P P A 18 25 -

579 20190211320086 DISHA NARESHBHAI GAJERA F P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P A 20 25 -

580 20190211320087 DIPEN MANUBHAI BHUVA F P P P P A P A P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P A 19 25 -

581 20190211320088 GAURAV SHANTILAL NAVAPARA F P P A P P P A P P P A P P P P A A P P P P A A 17 25 -

582 20190211320089 JOSHI NIDHI BHUPATBHAI F P A A A A P A A A P A P A A A A P A P P P A A 9 25 -

583 20190211320090 PRIYANKA DEVJIBHAI MUNSARA F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P A 21 25 -

584 20190211320091 PARMAR HARDIKBHAI MANUBHAI F P P A P P P P A A P A P P A P P A A P P A A A 15 25 -

585 20190211320092 HARDIKKUMAR DINESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P A P P P A P P P A P A P P A A A A P A A A 14 25 -

586 20190211320093 SOHAN KIRANBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A A P P P P P A 20 25 -

587 20190211320094 RIYA PRAVINBHAI KOTADIYA F A A A P P P A P P P A P P P P P A P P P A P A 16 25 -

588 20190211320095 DARSHAK VIPULBHAI DESAI F P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 23 25 -

589 20190211320096 RIDDHI JAYSUKHBHAI SAVALIYA F A A P P P P P P A P P P P P P A A P A P A P A 17 25 -

590 20190211320097 BHAVISHA BHARATBHAI ZANZMERA F P P P P A P P P P P A A P P P P A P P P P P P 21 25 -

591 20190211320098 NEHABEN JAYESHKUMAR SAMACHIYA F P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P A A P P P P P A 19 25 -

592 20190211320099 SNEHA ASHVINBHAI SHIROYA F A A A P P P P A A P P P A P P A A P P P P A A 15 25 -
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593 20190211320100 DRASHTIBEN RAMESHBHAI KOTHIYA F P P P P P P A P A P A P A P P A A P P P P P A 17 25 -

594 20190211320101 DHARABEN TULSIBHAI TALAVIYA F P P A P P P A P A P P P P P P A P P A P A P P 19 25 -

595 20190211320102 KARTIKKUMAR SHAMJIBHAI JINJALA F A P A P A P A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A A 18 25 -

596 20190211320103 SUSMITABEN KISHORBHAI LATHIYA F A A P P P P P P A P P P P A P A P P A P A A P 17 25 -

597 20190211320104 SRUSHTI MAGANBHAI THUMMAR F P A P P P P P P P A A P P P P A P A P P A A A 17 25 -

598 20190211320105 MANGUKIYA SHRUTI RAJESHBHAI F P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A 19 25 -

599 20190211320106 ROOTA GOPALBHAI KAPADIYA F P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P A 21 25 -

600 20190211320107 ISHAN TULSIDATT AGRAWAL F A P P P P P P P A P A P A P P P A P P P P P A 19 25 -

601 20190211320108 GOPANI KRISHNA GHANSHYAMBHAI F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A 22 25 -

602 20190211320109 PRITI PRAKASHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P A P A P P A A A 17 25 -

603 20190211320110 AALISHA DINESHKUMAR SARADHARA F P P P P P P A A P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P 21 25 -

604 20190211320111 POOJA SANJAYBHAI MAJITHIYA F P A A P P P A A A P P A P A P A A P P P P P A 15 25 -

605 20190211320112 KRUPABEN RAMESHBHAI KATRODIYA F P P A P P P A P A P P A P P P A P P P P A P A 18 25 -

606 20190211320113 JONSIBEN BALDEVBHAI BHAROLIYA F P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P A A P A P P P P 20 25 -

607 20190211320114 KEVAL HARESHBHAI DIYORA F P P P A A P A A A P A P P A P P P P P P P A A 16 25 -

608 20190211320115 HARSH BHASKARBHAI VASOYA F P P P P A P A P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P A 19 25 -

609 20190211320116 VIDHI ABHAYKUMAR SHAH F A A P A A P P A P P A P A A P A A P P P P P A 13 25 -

610 20190211320117 NIRAVKUMAR BHANUBHAI PANDAV F P A P P P P A P A P A P P P P A P P P P P P P 18 25 -

611 20190211320118 DHRITI DINESHBHAI VATALIYA F P P P P P P A P A P A P P P P A A P P P P P P 20 25 -

612 20190211320120 SAVALIYA NETAL VINUBHAI F P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P P A 21 25 -

613 20190211320121 DHRUVI BHARATBHAI KEVADIYA F P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A 21 25 -

614 20190211320122 PARITABEN NANUBHAI ASODARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P A P P P P P A 21 25 -

615 20190211320123 ADITYA SHRIOMPRAKASH JAYSWAL F A A P P P P P P P P A A P A P A A A P P A P A 14 25 -

616 20190211320124 VAIRAG ASHWINBHAI HIRANI F P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P A A 20 25 -

617 20190211320125 SHREYAL HITESHKUMAR PATEL F P A P P P P P P A P A P A A P A P P P P A A A 16 25 -

618 20190211320126 VASOYA ZINAL GHANSHYAMBHAI F P P P P P P A A A P A A A A A A A A A P P A A 11 25 -

619 20190211320127 MILAN RAMESHBHAI VIROLIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P 22 25 -

621 20190211320129 KISHOR SUKHABHAI SOLANKI F P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P A A P A P A P P 18 25 -

622 20190211320130 DHARA KAMLESHBHAI VADADORIYA F P P A P P P A P P P A P P A P A A A P P P A A 15 25 -

623 20190211320131 ASHITIBEN PRAFULBHAI RANGANI F P P A P P P P P A P A P P P P A P P P P P P P 21 25 -

625 20190211320133 AKASHKUMAR BHARATBHAI SABHAYA F P P P P P P A P A P A A P P P A P P P P P A A 18 25 -

626 20190211320134 SEJAL RAMESHBHAI SABHAYA F P P P P P P A P A P A P P P A A A P P P P A A 17 25 -

627 20190211320135 MAKWANA HARDIKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P A P P P P A A 20 25 -

628 20190211320137 SHAILESH VIHABHAI SANKHAT F P P P P P P P A A A A P P P P P A P A P A A P 16 25 -

629 20190211320138 DHARMESH MANUBHAI HADIYA F P P P P A P A P P P A P P A P A A P P P P P A 18 25 -

630 20190211320139 BHAVIK HIMMATBHAI SAVALIYA F P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P A A P P P P A A 19 25 -
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631 20190211320140 DIXITKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI VARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P A A P A A A A P P P A P A 17 25 -

632 20190211320141 NITINKUMAR KANTIBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P P A A P P P A P P A P A A A P P P P A 17 25 -

633 20190211320142 LAXMI NARAYAN GHANSEE F P P P P P P P P A P A A P P P A A P P P A P A 17 25 -

634 20190211320144 NARESH SINGH ROOP SINGH CHANDANA F P A P P P P P A P P A P P P P A P A P P P P A 18 25 -

635 20190211320145 KAJALBEN VARAJIBHAI PARGI F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A A 21 25 -

636 20190211320146 ANKUR VALLABHBHAI JINJALA F P P P P P P A P A P A P P P P A A P A P P P A 18 25 -

637 20190211320147 PARESHBHAI JAGABHAI VAGHELA F P A P A A P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P A A 18 25 -

638 20190211320148 KULDIPSINH DILIPSINH ASADIYA F P P P P P P P P A P A A P A P P A P P P P P A 17 25 -

639 20190211320149 JEEL ARVINDBHAI MANDAVIYA F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A 22 25 -

640 20190211320150 HARDIK ASHVIN MEKHIYA F P A P P P P A P A P A P P P P A A P P P P A A 17 25 -

641 20190211320151 RINKAL KISHORBHAI RATHOD F P P P A P P P A A P A P A P P P P P P P P A A 17 25 -

642 20190211320152 MANISH NARSHIBHAI KATARIYA F P P P A A P P A P P A P A A P P A P P P P A A 16 25 -

643 20190211320153 RAJ HANSRAJBHAI PAGADAR F P P P P P P P A P P A P P A A P A A P P P A A 16 25 -

644 20190211320154 MILAN HIMMATBHAI GHOGHARI F P A P P P P P A P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P 20 25 -

645 20190211320155 DHARMESH RAJUBHAI KALAPARA F P P P A P P P P P P A P A A P A P P P P P A A 17 25 -

646 20190211320156 BHARATI GANGARAMBHAI SHARMA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P P P P A 21 25 -

647 20190211320157 RIDDHI JAYESHBHAI HAMIRANI F P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P A A P P P A P P 20 25 -

648 20190211320158 HARMISHA VITHTHALBHAI THUMMAR F P P P P P P A A P P A P P P P P A A P P P P A 19 25 -

649 20190211320159 HARSHIL JITUBHAI VARIYA F P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P A A A P P P A A 17 25 -

650 20190211320160 HARDIK HIRALAL PUROHIT F P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P A A P P P A P A 19 25 -
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Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 16/12/2019 To : 15/02/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:29 PM
Course : Amroli GIA Commerce (English), Semester : Sem-II, Division : 5
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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651 20190211320161 SEJAL RAMESHBHAI BARAIYA F A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P 27 32 -

652 20190211320162 MILANKUMAR BHUPATBHAI VARIYA F A P A P A P P P P P P P P A P P A A P A A A P P A P 22 32 -

653 20190211320163 MANOJKUMAR BHARATKUMAR RAVAL F A P P P P P P P P A P P A A P P P P A P A P P P A P 25 32 -

654 20190211320164 KRIMALIBEN MANOJBHAI PATEL F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P A P 26 32 -

655 20190211320165 HARDIKKUMAR BAVCHANDBHAI LAKUM F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P A P P P A P 25 32 -

656 20190211320166 JENISH BHARATBHAI VALA F P P A P A P P P P P P A A A P A P P A P A A P A A P 19 32 -

657 20190211320167 SANIT RAMESHBHAI RATHOD F P P P A A A P P P P P A P A P A A P A A A A P P A P 18 32 -

658 20190211320168 KARTIK GHANSHYAMBHAI KALSARIYA F A P P P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P A P P A A P 24 32 -

659 20190211320169 DHRUVKUMAR SURESHBHAI ZAPADIYA F P P P P A P P P P A P P A A P A A P A A A A P A A P 20 32 -

660 20190211320170 KUNAL BHARATBHAI MALANAKIYA F A P P P P A A P P A P P P A P A P A P A A A P P A P 20 32 -

661 20190211320171 JALAK VINODKUMAR KUBAVAT F P P P P A A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P 28 32 -

662 20190211320173 TEJAS PRAVINBHAI VAGHASIYA F P P P P A P P P P A P A P P A A A A P A A P P P A P 20 32 -

663 20190211320174 HARSHIT SOMJIBHAI HIRPARA F A A P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P A A A P P P A P 22 32 -

665 20190211320176 AMAR RAMESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F A P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P A A A P P P P P 24 32 -

666 20190211320177 DHAVAL MANUBHAI VARIYA F A A P P A P P P P P P A P A P A P A A P A P P P A P 20 32 -

667 20190211320178 PRATIK SURESHBHAI VADHER F P A P P A A A P P A P P P A P P P P A A A P P P P P 22 32 -

668 20190211320179 HETAL RAMESHBHAI BARAIYA F P P P P A P A P A P P P P A P P P A P A P P P P A P 24 32 -

669 20190211320180 VIVEK SAVAJIBHAI BARAIYA F A P P P A P P P P P P P P A A P A P P P A P P P P P 25 32 -



670 20190211320181 DIVYESH BHAVESHBHAI CHOTALIYA F P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 28 32 -

671 20190211320182 SAUNALI SAVJIBHAI MALAVIYA F P P A P A P A P P A P P P A A A P P A P P P P P A P 20 32 -

672 20190211320183 RAVIBHAI JERAMBHAI KATARIYA F P A A A P P A A A P A P A P A P P A P A A A P A A P 16 32 -

674 20190211320186 PIYUSHBHAI SHAMJIBHAI SHIYAL F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P 29 32 -

675 20190211320187 PRATHVIBEN SURESHBHAI ITALIYA F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A A A A P P P P A P 25 32 -

676 20190211320188 SAHIL RAMESHBHAI JIKADRA F A P P P A A A P P A P P P A A A A P A A A A P P P P 16 32 -

677 20190211320189 LATHIYA VIVEK DILIPBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P A P 29 32 -

678 20190211320190 DRASHTIBEN HARESHBHAI MEPANI F A P P P A A P P P A P P P A P P A A P A P P P P A P 23 32 -

679 20190211320191 DHARMIK BHIKHABHAI DHOLAKIYA F A P P P A A A A P A A P P A P P A P A P A A P A A P 17 32 -

680 20190211320192 SHAILESH LAKHABHAI VANIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P A P P P A P 28 32 -

681 20190211320193 AKSHITA BHARATBHAI KALSARIYA F P P P A P A P P P A P A A P P A P P A A P A P P A P 21 32 -

682 20190211320194 ZARANABEN NIRAJBHAI BAJARIYA F A P P P A A P P P A P P P A P A P P P A A P P P P P 22 32 -

683 20190211320195 VIDHISHA GHANSHYAMBHAI GAMI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P A P 27 32 -

684 20190211320196 BANSIBEN KAMLESHBHAI CHAVDA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P 29 32 -

686 20190211320198 VRUSHTI DINESHBHAI LUKHI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P 29 32 -

687 20190211320199 MILIND NITINBHAI GOHIL F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A P A P P P P A P 23 32 -

688 20190211320200 PAYAL PRAVINBHAI GEDIYA F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P A 27 32 -

689 20190211320201 LADUMOR PARESHBHAI MANUBHAI F P A P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P 26 32 -

690 20190211320202 JAYESH GHANSHYAMBHAI RAMANI F P P P A P P P P A A P P A P P P A A P A A P P P A P 23 32 -

691 20190211320203 SAGARKUMAR RAGHAVBHAI VARIYA F P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A A P P A P 24 32 -

692 20190211320204 NAYANKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI KALSARIYA F P P P A A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A P 24 32 -

693 20190211320205 VAISHALI NATHABHAI TARSARIYA F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P 27 32 -

694 20190211320206 URVIKKUMAR KESHAVBHAI VAGHANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P A P P P A P 26 32 -

695 20190211320207 SATPUTE BHAVANABEN DILIPBHAI F A P A A A P P P P A P P A A P A P P P A A A P P A P 18 32 -

696 20190211320208 VIRTI DINESHBHAI MEHTA F P P P A A P P P P A P P A A P P P P A P A P A P A P 21 32 -

697 20190211320209 MITALIBEN MAHESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P A A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A A P P A P 25 32 -

698 20190211320210 SHAILYBEN HARSHADBHAI SHAH F P P P A A P P P P A P P A A P P P P A A A P A P P P 22 32 -

699 20190211320211 DHAVAL BHAVANBHAI PANDAV F P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A A P P A A A P P P A A 22 32 -

700 20190211320212 NIRAJ ARVINDBHAI MAKWANA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A A P A A A P P P P 25 32 -

701 20190211320213 VARU BHAGVAN JADAVBHAI F P P A A A A P P P A P A A P A P P A A A A A A P A P 14 32 -

702 20190211320214 KHUSHAL JITUBHAI KAKLOTAR F A P P A A A P P P P P P A P A A P P A A A A P P A P 17 32 -

703 20190211320215 VIVEK VALJIBHAI VARIYA F A A A A A A A P P A P P P P P P P P P A A P A P A P 17 32 -

704 20190211320216 KHUSHAL VASHARAMBHAI VARIYA F P P P A P P P P P A P P A A P P P P A A A P P P A A 21 32 -

705 20190211320217 YOVAN HARESHBHAI ZANZMERA F P P P P A A P P P A P P P A P P P P P A A P P P A P 22 32 -

706 20190211320218 NIKUNJ NARESHBHAI KALENA F P P A A A P P P A A P P A P P P P A P P A P P P A P 22 32 -

707 20190211320219 ABHISHEK DHANJIBHAI PANDAV F P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P A P P P A P 27 32 -
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708 20190211320220 SURBHI JITENDRAKUMAR ARIWALA F P P P A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P A P P P P P 28 32 -

709 20190211320221 SHRUTI DEVENDRAKUMAR RANA F P P P P P P A A P P A P A P P P P P A P A P A P P P 22 32 -

710 20190211320222 SAHIL BABUBHAI CHAUHAN F A P A P P P A P P A P P P A P A A A A A A P P P A P 19 32 -

711 20190211320223 HARSH RAMABHAI PRAJAPATI F A P A P A P A P P A P P P A P A A A A A P P A P P P 19 32 -

712 20190211320224 DARSHAN VITHTHALBHAI GOHIL F P A A P A P A P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P A P P P 24 32 -

713 20190211320225 RAHUL NAVIN BHAI BHARWAD F A A P A A A A A A A A P A A A A A A A A A A P P A A 8 32 -

714 20190211320226 MAYANK RAKESHKUMAR JARIWALA F A P P P A A A P A A P A P A A A A A A A A P P P A A 13 32 -

715 20190211320227 ANJALI MUKESHBHAI VEKARIYA F A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P A P A P A P 24 32 -

716 20190211320228 DEVANGI HITESHBHAI SAGAR F P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P A P P P A P 27 32 -

717 20190211320229 DIXABEN MUKESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P A P A A A P A P A A P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P 22 32 -

718 20190211320230 KEVAL PRAVINBHAI AMBALIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P A A P A A P 25 32 -

719 20190211320231 RISHITA SHAILESHBHAI GOHEL F P A P A A A P P P A P P P A P P A A A P A P P P P P 21 32 -

720 20190211320232 AVNI SHIVENDRBHAI DOBARIYA F P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P A P A A P P 24 32 -

721 20190211320233 GOPI BHARATBHAI ZANZAVADIYA F P A P P A P P P A A P P P P A A P P A A A P A P A P 18 32 -

722 20190211320234 TEJAL JAYANTIBHAI AMBALIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A A A P P P A A 24 32 -

723 20190211320235 ROHIT VINODBHAI PARMAR F P P P P A A P P P A P P A P A A P P A A A P A A A P 15 32 -

724 20190211320236 MAKWANA HITENKUMAR NATUBHAI F A A P P P P A P A A P A A P A A P A A P A A P A A A 14 32 -

725 20190211320237 MAKWANA RAMDEV NATUBHAI F A A A A A A P A A A A A A P A A P A A P A A P A A P 8 32 -

726 20190211320238 ARATIBEN RAGHAVBHAI MAKWANA F A A A A A A P A P P A P P P P P P P A A A A P A A P 14 32 -

727 20190211320239 KAJAL SHIVKUMAR MISHRA F A P P A A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P A P 23 32 -

728 20190211320240 BHUMIKA JADAVBHAI BALDANIYA F P P P P A A P P P A P P P A P P P P P P A P P P A P 25 32 -

729 20190211320241 KAMALKUMAR SURESHBHAI JIKADRA F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A P 26 32 -

730 20190211320242 DHRUVIKA RASIKBHAI BAWADIYA F A P A P A P P P P A P P A A P A A P A P A P P P A A 18 32 -

731 20190211320243 PRITI RAJU SHAH F P P P P A P A A A A A A P A P A P P A A A P A P A P 17 32 -

732 20190211320244 NEHA SANJAYBHAI SANGANI F P P P P A P P P A A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A A 25 32 -

733 20190211320245 SUNITABEN VASHRAMBHAI BALDANIYA F P P P P A A P P P A P P P A P P P P P P A A A A A P 21 32 -

734 20190211320246 BALDANIYA KRISHNA MANUBHAI F P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P A P 26 32 -

735 20190211320247 BINALBEN SURESHBHAI BHALIYA F P P P P P P P A A P A P A A P P P P P P A A P A P P 23 32 -

736 20190211320248 SHIYAR SANTOSHBEN RAMESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P A P A P P P 27 32 -

737 20190211320249 ARPITA ARJUNBHAI DALAI F P P P P P P P P A A P P P A P P P P A A A P A P A A 20 32 -

738 20190211320250 PANDAV JANVI JAYANTIBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P A P A P P P 26 32 -

739 20190211320251 DHRUVI SURESHBHAI HIRAPARA F P P P P A P P A P A A P A A P P P P A P A A P P P P 20 32 -

740 20190211320252 HETAL BABUBHAI BALDANIYA F P P P P P P P A P A A P P A P A P P A P P P P P P A 24 32 -

741 20190211320253 DIXITABEN GUNVANTBHAI AMBALIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A A A A A P P P P P 24 32 -

742 20190211320255 DISHA BHARATBHAI AMBALIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P A P P P A A 24 32 -

743 20190211320256 NIDHI NATUBHAI VARIYA F P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P A P 27 32 -
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744 20190211320257 KHUSHBU VRAJLALBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P A P P A P A P 26 32 -

745 20190211320258 VISHWA ZAVERBHAI RAVAL F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P A P P P A P 26 32 -

746 20190211320259 JINAL PARSOTAMBHAI BHESANIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P A P P P P P A P P A P 26 32 -

747 20190211320260 NEHA NITINBHAI BODAR F P P P P A P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P A P A P A P 25 32 -

748 20190211320261 DIVYA LAKHABHAI SUVA F P A A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P A P 25 32 -

749 20190211320262 JYOTI DINESHBHAI VASAVA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P A P A P 27 32 -

750 20190211320263 NANGAH AMIT AMRUBHAI F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A A A A P A P P P A A P 23 32 -

751 20190211320264 RUTU KANUBHAI SASPARA F P A P P P P P P A P P P P P A A P P P A A P P A A P 23 32 -

752 20190211320265 BHAGVATI VITHTHALBHAI VARIYA F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 29 32 -

753 20190211320266 RASHMI SUNILBHAI JAIN F P A P P A A P P P A P P P P P A A A P A A P P P A P 20 32 -

754 20190211320267 JAYSHREE JAYSUKHBHAI HADIYA F A P A P A P P P P P P P A P A A P P A P P A P P A P 21 32 -

755 20190211320268 MANSI AMRUTBHAI PATEL F A P P A A A A A P A A A P A A A P A A A A A P P A A 10 32 -

756 20190211320269 VIJITA TULSIBHAI SANGHANI F A A P P A P P P P A P P P A A A A P A P A P A P A P 19 32 -

757 20190211320270 SHIVANI ANILKUMAR SINGH F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A A P P P P P A P 25 32 -

758 20190211320271 MADHAVI JAGDISHBHAI ZINZALA F P A A P A P P P P P P P A P A A A P P P A A P P A P 20 32 -

759 20190211320272 NAYANA MANSUKHABHAI PARMAR F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

760 20190211320273 MEGHA VINODBHAI JAIN F P A P P A A P P P A P P P A P A P A P A A P P P A A 20 32 -

761 20190211320274 MANSIBEN KISHORBHAI VEKARIYA F P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P A P P P A P 27 32 -

762 20190211320275 GHANSHYAM HARESHBHAI VASOLIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A P P A P 25 32 -

763 20190211320276 SANDIPKUMAR ASHOKBHAI MOVADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P A P 28 32 -

764 20190211320277 MITULKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI CHAVDA F P P P P A P A A P P A P P A A A P P P P A P P A A P 18 32 -

765 20190211320278 DAYABEN KANJIBHAI HADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P A P A P A A 24 32 -

766 20190211320279 GEHLOT RAVI PAKARAM F A P P P A P A P P P P P A A P A P P A P A A A P A P 20 32 -

767 20190211320280 VALA SACHINBHAI HIMMATBHAI F A A A A A A P A A A A A A A P A A A A A A A P A A A 6 32 -

768 20190211320281 HARKISHAN BHARATBHAI GAJERA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P A P A P 24 32 -

769 20190211320282 SAGAR MAHESHBHAI PUROHIT F A P P P A P P P P P P A P P A P P P A P A P P P A P 23 32 -

770 20190211320283 HAVISHABEN SURESHBHAI GOLAKIYA F A P P A A A P P P A P P A A A A A P A P A P P P A P 18 32 -

771 20190211320284 CHIRAGKUMAR PUNAMBHAI PARMAR F A P P A A A P P P A P P A A A A A P P A A P A P A P 15 32 -

772 20190211320285 ELISHA HEMANTKUMAR LADHIYA F P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P A A A P P A P P P A P 25 32 -

773 20190211320286 AMISHA SIPAHI SINGH F A A P A A A A A P A A A A P P A A A A P P A A A A P 11 32 -

774 20190211320287 MEHUL ANILBHAI JARIWALA F A A P A P A P P P A P P A A P A A A A A A A P P A P 13 32 -

775 20190211320288 DHRUVI MANISHBHAI KARELIYA F P P P P P P A P P A P P P A P A P P P P P A P P P A 25 32 -

776 20190211320289 MAYURKUMAR HARESHBHAI TALAVIYA F P P A A P A P A P A A P P A P P P P P P A P A P P P 22 32 -

777 20190211320290 KEVIN MUKESHBHAI GHEVARIYA F P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P A A A A P A P P P A P 20 32 -

778 20190211320291 DIPASHA MANOJBHAI SURATI F A P A A A A A P P A P A P A P P P A A P A P P P A P 18 32 -

779 20190211320292 KOMAL BHARATBHAI SHRIMALI F P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P 27 32 -
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780 20190211320293 DHAVAL RAJENDRAKUMAR PRAJAPATI F A A P P A A P P P A P P P A P A A A A P A P A A P P 16 32 -

781 20190211320294 BAROT MANASHVI AMARKUMAR F A A P P A A A A A A A A P A P A A A A A A P P A A P 11 32 -

782 20190211320295 RABADIYA DINAL MUKESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P 27 32 -

783 20190211320296 PRIYA KANUBHAI MONAPARA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A A 28 32 -

784 20190211320297 YASHKUMAR BALVANTBHAI PARMAR F P A P A A P A A A A A A P A P P P P P P A P P A A A 14 32 -

785 20190211320298 DHARA SURESHBHAI LUKHI F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A A 27 32 -

786 20190211320299 RAGHUVIR HANUBHAI KHUMAN F A P P P A P P A P P A P P A P P A P P P A A P P A A 20 32 -

787 20190211320301 VISHAL KISHANBHAI VAGH F P A P A A P A A A A A A P P A P P A P P P P P A A P 17 32 -

788 20190211320302 MISTRI RUSHIKESH PRAKASHBHAI F A A P P P P P P P A P P P A P A P P A P A P P P A P 22 32 -

789 20190211320303 GIRISH MOHANBHAI PARMAR F P A P A A P A A A A A A P A P A P A A P P A P A A P 14 32 -

790 20190211320304 HARDIK PRAVINBHAI GAMIT F P P P P A P P P A P P P P A A P P P A A A P P P A P 22 32 -

791 20190211320305 MEETKUMAR KANTIBHAI VAGHANI F A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P A P P A P 25 32 -

792 20190211320306 YUVRAJ MANOJKUMAR JAISWAR F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P A A 27 32 -

793 20190211320307 PARAS SHAILESHBHAI GOGDANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A P 29 32 -

794 20190211320308 NIKHIL SANJAY MANDAL F A P P P A P A P P P P P A P A A A A P P A A P P A P 19 32 -

795 20190211320309 VAGHANI ISHAN RASIKBHAI F P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A 27 32 -

796 20190211320310 AVADH RAMESHBHAI SAVALIYA F P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A A A A A A A P P P A A 19 32 -

797 20190211320311 DHRUVIN NARESHBHAI VIRANI F P P P P P A P P P A P P P A A A A A A A A P A P A A 16 32 -

798 20190211320312 JANAVI UMESHBHAI SHIROYA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A P A P 26 32 -

799 20190211320313 NITA SAMLABHAI TARKHALA F A P P P A P P P P A P A P P P A A P P A A P P P A P 21 32 -

800 20190211320314 JANKI BIPINBHAI JOSHI F P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P A P P A A A A P P A P 22 32 -

801 20190211320315 ANJALI BHARATBHAI RANPARA F P P P A A A P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P A P 25 32 -

802 20190211320316 VISHRUTI DINESHBHAI BALDHA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P A A 28 32 -

803 20190211320317 MAYUR PRAKASHBHAI GEDIYA F A P A A P A P P P A P P A A A A A P A A A A P A A P 13 32 -
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Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 16/12/2019 To : 15/02/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:30 PM
Course : Amroli GIA Commerce (English), Semester : Sem-II, Division : 6
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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811 20190211320318 VAISHALIBEN NITESHBHAI MALVIYA F P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 26 29 -

812 20190211320319 DHRUVI MANSUKHBHAI GHOGHARI F P P P A P P A P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P 23 29 -

813 20190211320320 POOJA SURESHBHAI GHOGHARI F P A P A P A A A A A P P A A P A P A A P A P P P P P 15 29 -

814 20190211320321 GOPIKA BABUBHAI MANIYA F P P P P P A A A P P P A A A P P P A P P P P P P P P 21 29 -

815 20190211320322 NIDHI ARABHAMBHAI DOKAL F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P A P P P P P A P P 23 29 -

816 20190211320323 ABHISHEK UMESHBHAI RANGPARIYA F P P P P P P P A P A P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P 24 29 -

817 20190211320324 BAVLECHA DAKSH LAXMANBHAI F P A A A A P A A A A A A A A A A P A P P A P P P P P 12 29 -

818 20190211320325 DEVIKA PARAGBHAI LUMBHANI F P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 29 -

819 20190211320326 DHARMIK MAHESHBHAI KAKDIYA F P P P P P A A A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 29 -

820 20190211320328 RIDDHI KESHUBHAI MOVALIYA F P P P P P P P P P A P P A A A P P A P P P P P A P P 22 29 -

821 20190211320329 ROHAN HASMUKHBHAI ADODARIYA F P A P P P A P A A A A P A P A P P A P P P P P P P A 17 29 -

822 20190211320330 ROHIT DINESHBHAI HARSORA F P A P P P P P A A A P P P A P A P A P P P P P P P P 21 29 -

823 20190211320331 KARTIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI CHAUHAN F P A P A P P P A A A P P P A P A P A P P P P P P P A 18 29 -

824 20190211320333 KHUSHALI KETANBHAI KATHIRIYA F P A P P A P P P P A P A A P P P P A A P P A P P P A 19 29 -

825 20190211320334 FORAM JITENDRAKUMAR BHATT F P P P A P P P A P A P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 22 29 -

826 20190211320335 MIRALBEN CHANDUBHAI GINOYA F P P P P P A P P P P P P A A A P P A P P P A P A P P 21 29 -

827 20190211320336 SHWETA GANPATBHAI TARSARIYA F P P P P P P P A P P P P A A P P P A P P P P P P P P 23 29 -

828 20190211320337 AAYUSHI RAJNIBHAI DHANANI F P P P P P P P P A P P P A A P P P A P P P P P P P P 24 29 -



829 20190211320338 ANJANIBEN DILIPKUMAR DAVE F P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P A P P 24 29 -

830 20190211320339 MIRAL ASHVINBHAI BARAVALIYA F P A P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P A A P P P P P P A 22 29 -

831 20190211320340 JESIKA LALITBHAI SAVALIYA F A P P A P P P P P P P P P A A P P A P P A P P P P P 23 29 -

832 20190211320341 HASTI DHIRUBHAI SALIYA F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A P A P P P P P 23 29 -

833 20190211320342 EKTA BALDEVBHAI BALDANIYA F A P A P P P A A A A A A A A P A P A P P A P P P P P 15 29 -

834 20190211320343 NENSI CHETANBHAI VAGHANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P A P P A P P P P P 23 29 -

835 20190211320344 MAHAVEERSINH DHIRUBHAI CHAVADA F P A P P P P A A A A A P A P A P P A P P A P P A P A 15 29 -

836 20190211320345 KAUSHAL ASHOKBHAI ZEZARIYA F P A P P A P P A A A P P A A P P P A A P P P P A P P 19 29 -

837 20190211320346 SONUKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI PARAKHIYA F P A P P P A A A A A P P A A A P P A P P P P P A P A 17 29 -

838 20190211320347 JENISH KANTIBHAI SAKARIYA F P A P P P P P A P P P P A A P P P A P P A P P A P P 21 29 -

839 20190211320348 HARSHIL GIRISHBHAI PATOLIYA F P A A A P P P A P P P P A A P P P A P P A P P A P P 19 29 -

840 20190211320349 ANANDKUMAR ASHVINBHAI PARSANIYA F P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 29 -

841 20190211320350 BHAVIN SHAILESH HALPATI F P P P P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A P P A P P P P P 21 29 -

842 20190211320351 KENIL BIPINBHAI SANCHPARA F P P A A A P P A P P P P A P A A P A A P A P P P P P 17 29 -

843 20190211320352 PARAS NITESHBHAI KAKDIYA F P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P A P P A A P P P P 23 29 -

844 20190211320353 VRAJBHAI DHIRUBHAI KAKADIYA F P P P A P P A A A P P P A A P P P A P P P A P P P P 20 29 -

845 20190211320354 VIVEK BHAGVANBHAI DHOLAKIYA F P A A A A A A A A A A P P A A P P A P P P P P P P P 15 29 -

846 20190211320355 RONAK ASHOKKUMAR DONGA F P A P P P A A A A P P A P A A P P A A P P A P A P P 16 29 -

847 20190211320356 GAJERA SHREYA KAMLESHBHAI F A P P P P A P P P P P P P A A P P A P P P P P P P P 23 29 -

848 20190211320357 DARSHANKUMAR DULABHAI LUKHI F P P P A P P P P A A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 29 -

849 20190211320358 RAVI DEVENKUMAR PANDYA F P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P A P P P A A P P 23 29 -

850 20190211320359 DEEP MUKESHBHAI DABHI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P 26 29 -

851 20190211320360 MOHIT DINESHBHAI KASHIYA F A A A P A P P A P A P A A A A P P A A P A P A A P P 14 29 -

852 20190211320361 KRUNAL MAGANBHAI JADAV F P A P P P A A A A P A P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P 20 29 -

853 20190211320364 RAVAL KENIL MUKESHBHAI F A A A A P A A A A A P A A A A A P A P P P P P P P P 12 29 -

854 20190211320365 HEMANSHI NARESHBHAI SAVALIYA F P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P P A P P P P P 24 29 -

856 20190211320367 DHARA HIMMATBHAI MORADIYA F P A P P P P A P A P A A A A A P P A P P P A P P P P 18 29 -

857 20190211320368 BHUMIKA RAJUBHAI PIMPLE F A P P A P A A P A A P P P P A P P A A P P P P A P P 17 29 -

858 20190211320369 KISHAN MAHESHBHAI PARMAR F A A P A P P A A A P P P A A A P P A P P P P P P P P 18 29 -

859 20190211320371 RUSHITABEN ARVINDBHAI GARNARA F P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P P P A P P P P 25 29 -

860 20190211320372 HENIL GIRISHKUMAR PATEL F A A P P P P A A A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 21 29 -

861 20190211320373 KRUSHALI RAJESHBHAI GHINAIYA F P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P 24 29 -

862 20190211320374 PARTH SANJAYBHAI BHARODIYA F P P P P P P A A P P P P A P P P P A P P A P A A P A 20 29 -

863 20190211320375 SMIT RASIKBHAI ANTALA F P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P A 25 29 -

864 20190211320376 CHINTAN BHARATBHAI DHOLARIYA F P P P P P P P A A P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A P P 23 29 -

865 20190211320377 KINJAL ASHOKBHAI RAVAL F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A P P P P P P P P 25 29 -
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866 20190211320378 HEENABEN CHATURBHAI SORATHIYA F P P A A P P A P P A P A A A P P P A P P P P P A P P 19 29 -

867 20190211320379 KASHYAP KISHORBHAI CHAVADA F P P P P P P P A A A A P A A A P P A P P A P P P P P 19 29 -

868 20190211320380 PARTH GOVINDBHAI DAVRA F P A P P P P A A A A P P A A A P P P P P A P P P P P 20 29 -

869 20190211320381 PARAG JAYSUKHBHAI GHAVA F P A P A P A A A A A A P A P A P P A P P A P P A P P 15 29 -

870 20190211320382 BHUMANKUMAR HIMMATBHAI GOYANI F P A P P P P P A P P P P A A A P P A P P P P P P P P 22 29 -

871 20190211320383 DENIS GOPALBHAI VEKARIYA F P P A P P P P A P P P P A P A A P P A P P P P A P P 21 29 -

872 20190211320384 KEVAL RAMESHBHAI DHADUK F P P A A P P P A A A A A A P A P P A P P A P P A P P 15 29 -

873 20190211320385 DHRUVKUMAR JAYSUKHBHAI VYAS F P P P A P P P A A A P P P A A P P A P P A P P A P P 18 29 -

874 20190211320386 PRUTHAL BABUBHAI VIRANI F P P A P P P P A P P P P A P A A P A A P A P P A P P 19 29 -

875 20190211320387 KARTIK SANJAYBHAI DHANANI F A P P P P P P A P P P P A A A P P A P P A P P P P P 22 29 -

876 20190211320388 MEGHA PARESHBHAI GOHIL F P P P P P P A P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P 24 29 -

877 20190211320389 UJALI PARESHBHAI SORATHIYA F P P P P P P P P A A P A P P A A P A P P P P P P A P 20 29 -

878 20190211320390 RIYA CHETANSINH THAKOR F P P A P A P P P A A P A A A A A P A A P P P P A P P 15 29 -

879 20190211320391 KAJALBEN RAGHUBHAI CHODVADIYA F P P A A P P A P P A P A A A P P P A P P P P P P P P 21 29 -

880 20190211320392 AVANI ARVINDBHAI KANERIYA F P P P P P P P P A A P P A A A P P A P P P P P P P P 22 29 -

881 20190211320393 DRASHTI JAYSUKHBHAI SAVALIYA F A A P A P A A A A A P A A P A P P A P P P P P P P P 15 29 -

882 20190211320394 DIVYA GHANSHYAMBHAI JASOLIYA F P A P A P A A P P A P A P A A P P A P P P P P P A P 19 29 -

883 20190211320395 VIDHIBEN SURESHBHAI SASPARA F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P 24 29 -

884 20190211320396 NEHA MAHENDRABHAI KANPARIYA F P A A A P A A A A A P P A P A A P A A P A P P A P P 12 29 -

885 20190211320397 FRIJALBEN CHANDUBHAI KALARIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P A A A P P A P P P P P P P P 23 29 -

886 20190211320398 RUJAL NILESHKUMAR PANDYA F P P P A P P A P A P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P 22 29 -

887 20190211320399 YASVI ALPESHBHAI SHAH F P P P P A A A A A A A P A A P P P A A P A P A A P P 14 29 -

888 20190211320400 PRIYA BHARATBHAI MAVANI F P P P P P P P P A P P A P P A P P A P P P P P P P P 24 29 -

890 20190211320402 JINAL PRAVINBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P A P P P P A P A P 22 29 -

891 20190211320403 ISHIKABEN HARSHADBHAI AMBALIYA F P A P P A A P P A A P A A A P P P A P P A P P A P P 17 29 -

892 20190211320404 DISHA VITHTHALBHAI MANGUKIYA F A A A A P A A A A A P P A A P A P A A P P P P A P P 13 29 -

894 20190211320406 ASODARIYA KARAN AJAYBHAI F P P A A A P A A A A A P P P A P P A P P A P P A P P 16 29 -

895 20190211320407 TULSI DINESHBHAI GOLAKIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P 26 29 -

896 20190211320408 KAKSHABEN BHARATBHAI ITALIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A P P P A P P P P 25 29 -

897 20190211320409 POOJA DINESHBHAI VORA F P P P P P A A P A A P A A A A P P P P P P A P P P A 19 29 -

898 20190211320410 GAJERA NIKUNJ NANJIBHAI F P A P A P P A A A A P P P A A P P A P P A P P A A P 16 29 -

899 20190211320411 SHIVALI MUKESHBHAI BHANDERI F P A P A P A A P A A P A A A A P P P P P P P P A P P 17 29 -

900 20190211320412 NIRAJ RAMCHET TIWARI F P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A A 23 29 -

901 20190211320413 SHAH KUSH CHETANKUMAR F A A A P A P P A A A A A A A A A P A A P A P A A A P 8 29 -

902 20190211320414 SHRUTIBEN KALUBHAI THUMMAR F P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P 24 29 -

903 20190211320416 MITALI KALUBHAI DOBARIYA F P A P A A A P P A A P A A P P P P A P P P A P P P P 18 29 -
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904 20190211320417 JAINISHKUMAR CHHAGANBHAI BHIMANI F P A A P P P P A A P P P A A A P P P P P A P P P P P 20 29 -

905 20190211320419 JENEESH HIMMATBHAI KORAT F P P A A P P P A A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P 22 29 -

906 20190211320420 JASMINKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PATEL F P P A A P P P A A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P 22 29 -

907 20190211320421 RAJKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI SHINGALA F A P A A P P P A A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A A P 20 29 -

908 20190211320422 HARSHKUMAR ANILKUMAR MANGAROLA F P A A P P P P A A A P P A A P P P A P P P A P P P P 20 29 -

909 20190211320423 DEEPESHKUMAR CHANDUBHAI SHIROYA F P A P A A P P A P A P P A A A A P A P P P A P P P P 18 29 -

910 20190211320424 DEEP NARESHBHAI SOJITRA F P P P P P A P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 29 -

912 20190211320426 ANANDBHAI ASHOKBHAI PARMAR F P P P A A A A A A A P A P A A A P A A P A P P A P P 13 29 -

913 20190211320427 JAYDEEP ASHVINBHAI KHATRANI F P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 25 29 -

914 20190211320428 DHRUVRAJSINH RAJENDRASINH CHAVDA F P P P P P P P A A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 29 -

915 20190211320429 SHYAM MUKESHBHAI SAVALIYA F A P A P P A P A A P P P A A P P P A P P A P A P P P 19 29 -

916 20190211320430 DHARABEN PARSOTTAMBHAI RAKHOLIYA F P P P A P P A A A P P P A P A P P A P P P P A P P P 20 29 -

917 20190211320431 JAYKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PANELIYA F P P P P P P A A A P P P P A P P P A P P A P P A P P 21 29 -

918 20190211320432 MEGHABEN DINESHBHAI BOGHARA F P P P A P P A A A P P P A P A P P A P P P P P P P P 21 29 -

919 20190211320433 DIXIT ASHOKBHAI BABARIYA F P P A P P P A A P P P P A A A P P A P P P P P A P P 20 29 -

921 20190211320435 PURVANGI KALPESHBHAI VARIYA F P P P P P A A A A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P 21 29 -

922 20190211320436 DHRUVIN NATHABHAI SAVALIYA F P P P A P P P A A A P A P A P P P A P P P P A P P P 20 29 -

923 20190211320438 VRUTI RAMESHBHAI GOHIL F A P A A P P A P A P P P P A A A P A P P P P P P A P 18 29 -

924 20190211320440 RUMITKUMAR KANUBHAI DESAI F P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P 24 29 -

925 20190211320441 KRUSHI NARESHBHAI VAGHASIYA F P P P P P A A P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P 23 29 -

926 20190211320442 KHUSHALIBEN PRAKASHBHAI JASANI F P A P P A P P P A A P A A P P P P A P P P A P P P A 19 29 -

927 20190211320443 AARJU ALOK SINGH F P A P A P A A A P P P P A A P A P P P P A P A P P P 17 29 -

928 20190211320444 DHARMESHKUMAR HIRABHAI SOLANKI F A A P P P P P A A P P P A A P A P A A P A P P A A P 16 29 -

929 20190211320445 POOJA ROHITBHAI MORADIYA F P A P A P A A A A A P P A A P A P A A P P A P A P P 14 29 -

930 20190211320446 PARAS RAMBHAI BANDHIYA F P A P P P P A A A P P P A P A P P A A P P P P A P P 17 29 -

931 20190211320447 SANTOSH KUMAR HIRDAYALSINGH SING F A A A A A A A A A A P A A A A A P A A P A A P A P A 6 29 -

932 20190211320448 SANDHYA SHREE SANTOSH DWIVEDI F P A P A P A A P P P P A P A P A P P P P P P P P P P 21 29 -

933 20190211320449 CHIRAGKUMAR SHANKARBHAI KOTHARIYA F P A A A A P A P A P A P A A A P P A P P A P A A P A 12 29 -

934 20190211320450 JINAL KANJIBHAI TARSARIYA F P P A P P A A A A P P P A A P P P A P P P A A A A P 16 29 -

935 20190211320451 LADANI LAKSHMI ASHVINBHAI F A A A A P A A A A A P P A A P A P A A P P A P A P P 12 29 -

936 20190211320452 VISHWAJIT ABHESANGBHAI PARMAR F A P P P P P P A A P P A A A P P P A P P P P P P P P 22 29 -

938 20190211320454 KRISHNA BIPINBHAI CHANDPARA F P A P A P A A A A A P A A A A P P A P P P P P P P P 16 29 -

939 20190211320455 MAYUR RAGHAVBHAI NAKUM F P A A P P A A A A A A A A A A A P A P P P P P A P P 13 29 -

940 20190211320456 DHRUVI DINESHBHAI GOTI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P A A P A P P P P P 23 29 -

941 20190211320457 SURATIBEN DINESHBHAI CHOTALIYA F P P P A P A P P A P A P A P P A P A P P P A P A P P 18 29 -

942 20190211320458 YASHKUMAR KALUBHAI CHAUHAN F P A P P P A P A A A P A A A P A P A P P A P P P P P 18 29 -
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944 20190211320460 NIKUL MUKESHBHAI SOLANKI F P A P A P P A A P P P P A A A A P A A P A A P A P P 16 29 -

945 20190211320462 DARSHIK JAYSUKHBHAI KOLADIYA F P A P A P P A A A P P P A A A P P A A P P P P A P P 18 29 -

947 20190211320464 ZEELKUMAR BABUBHAI RAJPARA F P A P A P P A P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 22 29 -

948 20190211320465 NIKUNJ DIPAKBHAI BHUNDIYA F P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A P P A A P A P P 23 29 -

949 20190211320467 MEET MANSUKHBHAI PANSARA F P A P P P P P A A A A P A A A P P A P P A P P P P P 18 29 -

950 20190211320469 KULDEEP MAHESHBHAI SARVAIYA F P A P P P P P A P P P P P A A P P A P P P P P A P P 22 29 -

951 20190211320470 DHRUVIN GANPATBHAI SUDANI F A P P P P P A A A A P A P P P P P A P P P P P P A P 20 29 -

952 20190211320471 BHUMI RAKESHBHAI PATEL F P A A A P A A P P P P P A A P A P A P P A P P A P P 17 29 -

953 20190211320473 OMKAR NATAVARLAL PRAJAPATI F P A P A P P A A A A P A A A A A P A A P P A P A P P 13 29 -

954 20190211320474 NIMISHABEN CHUNILAL VARIYA F P P P P P P A P P P P P A A A A P A P P A P A A P P 18 29 -

955 20190211320475 AVINKUMAR RAMESHBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P A P P 24 29 -

956 20190211320476 SANDIP SHAMBHUBHAI SOLANKI F A A A A P P A A A P P P A A A P P A P P P P P A P A 15 29 -

958 20190211320478 YASH VIKASHBHAI PATIL F P A P A A A A A A A A A A A A A P A A P A P A A P P 9 29 -

959 20190211320461 SHRUTIBEN DHARMESHBHAI SONI F - P P P A A P P A A A A A P A A P A A P P P P A P A 14 28 -
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Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 16/12/2019 To : 31/01/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:33 PM
Course : Amroli SFI Commerce Additional (English), Semester : Sem-II, Division : 7
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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5001 20190311220001 ANVEE VIJAYBHAI SAKARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P 29 30 -

5002 20190311220002 JANVI HIMMATBHAI NAVADIYA F P P A P P A P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P 23 30 -

5003 20190311220003 SHRUTI CHIMANBHAI RAVAL F P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A A A P P 23 30 -

5004 20190311220004 SAVANI PRIYABEN DINESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P A A P P P P A P P A P P 24 30 -

5005 20190311220005 GOHIL VANDANA VIKRAMBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P A P P P P P P A P P P P A 25 30 -

5006 20190311220006 SMRUTIBEN MAHESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P P P A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P 25 30 -

5007 20190311220007 KRUTIBEN SARVALIYA ASHOKBHAI F P P A P P P P P P A A P A A P P P P P A P A A P P P A A P A 19 30 -

5008 20190311220008 HARSHA DINESHBHAI CHANDEGARA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 29 30 -

5009 20190311220009 JANVI DASHRATHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 27 30 -

5010 20190311220010 BHUMI JAYSUKHBHAI ANGHAN F P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 30 -

5011 20190311220011 AKSHITABEN JAGDISHBHAI GONDALIYA F P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A A P A P P A P P 24 30 -

5012 20190311220012 NIVEDIKUMARI MANOJBHAI KATRODIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 30 -

5013 20190311220013 JEELKUMARI DINESHBHAI MULANI F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 28 30 -

5014 20190311220014 ANERI NILESHBHAI PATEL F P P A P P A P P P A A P A A P P A P P P P P P P P A P A P P 21 30 -

5015 20190311220015 HRUJULBEN NARESHKUMAR PATEL F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A A 25 30 -

5016 20190311220016 RINITA KISHORBHAI PANSURIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P 27 30 -

5017 20190311220017 PRIYANKA PRASHANTKUMAR PANIGRAHY F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 30 -

5018 20190311220018 RISHITA GOVINDRAJ JANTLY F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P 27 30 -



5019 20190311220019 desai nikita hargovanbhai F P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P A 24 30 -

5020 20190311220020 DIVYABEN DINESHPARI GAUSWAMI F P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 26 30 -

5021 20190311220021 SRUSHTI RAJESHBHAI KATHIRIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 30 -

5022 20190311220022 BHAVNA BHUPATBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P 27 30 -

5023 20190311220023 NIKITA UMESHBHAI KUMBHANI F A P A P P A A A A A A P A A P P A P A A A P P P A P P P A A 13 30 -

5025 20190311220025 DHRUVISHA PARESHBHAI SHIYANI F P P A P P A A A P A A A A A P A A A P P P P P P A A A A P P 14 30 -

5026 20190311220026 POOJABEN DINESHBHAI BORANIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A A A P A P P P P P P P P P P 24 30 -

5027 20190311220027 URVASHIBEN RAJUBHAI HAPANI F P P P P P P P A P P A A A A A A A P P P P P P P P A A A A P 18 30 -

5028 20190311220028 RIYA NANURAM AHIR F P P P P P P A A A P A A A A A A P P P P P A A P A A A A P P 15 30 -

5029 20190311220029 VIBHUTIBEN BHARATBHAI VISHALPARA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 30 -

5030 20190311220030 NIDHI MUKESHBHAI KOLADIYA F P P P P P A A A P A P P A A A P A P P P A P P P A A A A P P 17 30 -

5031 20190311220031 SHRUTI HIRABHAI KALATHIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 30 -

5032 20190311220032 DHARA DAKUBHAI RANGPARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 30 -

5033 20190311220033 RUSHALI SANJAYBHAI RASADIYA F P P A P P A P A A P P P P P A A A P A A P P P P A A A A P P 17 30 -

5034 20190311220034 BHAKTIBEN HARESHBHAI SHINGALA F P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A A A P A 24 30 -

5035 20190311220035 JULIBEN HARESHBHAI RADADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P A A P A 24 30 -

5036 20190311220036 JIYA RAKESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P A A A P A A A A P P A P P P P P A P P P A A P A 18 30 -

5037 20190311220037 RIDDHI ANDRABHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 28 30 -

5038 20190311220038 HARSIDHDHIBEN DILIPBHAI VALA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 29 30 -

5039 20190311220039 KRISHNABEN NILESHBHAI GONDALIYA F P P A P P A P A A A A P A A P A A P A A A P P P A P P A A A 13 30 -

5040 20190311220040 MEERA VIPULBHAI PATEL F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 30 -

5041 20190311220041 BORAD MANALI CHANDUBHAI F P P P P P P P P A A P A A A P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P 22 30 -

5042 20190311220042 VISHWABEN JITENDRABHAI LATHIYA F P P A P P A P A A A A A A A P A P P P P P P A P P P A A P P 17 30 -

5043 20190311220043 DHRUVI BAVCHANDBHAI RAKHOLIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 29 30 -

5044 20190311220044 DHRUVI KAMLESHBHAI SUTARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P 26 30 -

5045 20190311220045 PRIYABEN MANSUKHBHAI RATHOD F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P A A P P 26 30 -

5046 20190311220046 PRIYANSI DIPAKBHAI SAVALIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P 28 30 -

5047 20190311220047 DIVYA SURESHBHAI MANGUKIYA F A P P P P P A A P P A P A A A A A A P P P P P P P P A P P P 19 30 -

5048 20190311220048 JALAK MUKESHBHAI BALAR F P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 26 30 -

5049 20190311220049 PRACHIBEN HIMATBHAI MANDAVIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 30 -

5050 20190311220050 DARPITA NAVINBHAI ZALAVADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 30 -

5051 20190311220051 PRIYA VINODBHAI GUPTA F A P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 26 30 -

5052 20190311220052 PATEL HIRVITA JIGNESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A A P P 26 30 -

5053 20190311220053 MANSI DINESHBHAI BHINGRADIYA F P P P P P A A A P P A P A A P A P A P P P P P P A P A A P A 18 30 -

5054 20190311220054 KRUPALI MUKESHBHAI SUHAGIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A P P A P P P P P P P P A P P 25 30 -

5055 20190311220055 KHOKHAR KENABEN HARESHBHAI F P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A A A A A 21 30 -
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5056 20190311220056 DHRUVI SANJAYBHAI GOLAKIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 26 30 -

5057 20190311220057 NENCY ANILBHAI SOLANKI F P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P A P 24 30 -

5058 20190311220058 ITISHA SANJAYBHAI BHINGRADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P 26 30 -

5059 20190311220059 KHUSHALI BIPINBHAI KHENI F A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 30 -

5060 20190311220060 PARITA PRAVINBHAI DOBARIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 27 30 -

5061 20190311220061 DHRUVI VELJIBHAI POSHIYA F P P P P P A A A A A A A A A P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P A 18 30 -

5062 20190311220062 SWATI SHAILESHBHAI PAIDA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P A A A A P P 24 30 -

5063 20190311220063 KHUSHI CHANDUBHAI AVAIYA F P P P P P A P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 26 30 -

5064 20190311220064 DRASHTI DHANSUKHBHAI JASOLIYA F A P A P P A A A A A A A A A P A A P P P P P A P P P P A P P 15 30 -

5065 20190311220065 AARTI ASHOKBHAI KOTHARI F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A A A A A A P A P A P P P 21 30 -

5066 20190311220066 MAITRI KETANBHAI PUROHIT F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 30 -

5067 20190311220067 AYUSHI VITTHALBHAI PANCHANI F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A A P P 26 30 -

5068 20190311220068 AVISHA MANSUKHBHAI SAVALIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 30 -

5069 20190311220069 DHARMISHTHA SHRAWANKUMAR SHARMA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 30 -

5070 20190311220070 KRISHNA DHARMENDRABHAI VYAS F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 29 30 -

5071 20190311220071 KUMBHANI SUJEETABEN RAMESHBHAI F P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P A A A P P 22 30 -

5072 20190311220072 PATEL KESHABEN SHAILESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P A A A A A A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 23 30 -

5073 20190311220073 SONALI KRUSHNA DAKUA F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 30 -

5074 20190311220074 DHRUVIBEN CHATURBHAI PANCHANI F P P P P P P P P A P P P A A P A A P P P P P P P A A P P P P 23 30 -

5075 20190311220075 AAHIRE HETALBEN ANILBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A A P P 27 30 -

5076 20190311220076 DRASHTI RAJESHBHAI KHUNT F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P P P 27 30 -

5078 20190311220078 PATEL MEGHABEN JAYESHKUMAR F P P A P P A A A A P P P A A P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 21 30 -

5079 20190311220079 JINALBEN SURESHBHAI DHANANI F P P A P P A A A P P A P A A P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P A 20 30 -

5080 20190311220080 DHAMELIYA ISHIKA PRAVINBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A 27 30 -

5082 20190311220082 SHRADDHA ASHOKBHAI GAUDANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 30 -

5083 20190311220083 PRINCI DINESHBHAI BHAVSAR F P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 30 -

5084 20190311220084 MIRAL VINODBHAI MANGUKIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 30 -

5085 20190311220085 VANSHITA BHAGVANBHAI PATIL F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 30 -

5087 20190311220087 KRUSHALIBEN PANKAJBHAI SANGANI F A P A P P A P P P A P A P P A P P P P P P A A P A A P A A A 17 30 -

5088 20190311220088 BALKRISHNA RAMESHBHAI BHIMANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 30 -

5089 20190311220089 VASOYA KRISHNABEN SURESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A A A A A A P A P P P P P 22 30 -

5090 20190311220090 DHRUPAL SHAILESHBHAI SHINGALA F P P P P P P P P P P A A A A P A A P P P P P P P P P A A P A 21 30 -

5091 20190311220091 PALLAVI RAJESHBHAI PAGHDAL F A P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A P P A A P A P P P P P A P P 22 30 -

5092 20190311220092 AVANIBEN ASHVINBHAI KANANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 30 -

5093 20190311220093 URVISHA JIGNESHBHAI RAMANI F P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 30 -

5094 20190311220094 SHITALBEN RAKESHBHAI VASAVA F P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P 25 30 -
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5095 20190311220096 ISHITABEN UPESHKUMAR JARIWALA F P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P A A P P P P A A P 24 30 -

5096 20190311220097 KHUSHBUBEN SHAMBHUGIRI GOSWAMI F P P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A A A A 22 30 -

5097 20190311220098 NISHTHA RAJESHBHAI PAVASIYA F P P A P P P P P A A A P A A P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P 22 30 -

5098 20190311220099 RABARI RAVINA LABHUBHAI F P P A P P A A A A A P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P A P 21 30 -

5099 20190311220100 MAULI NARENDRABHAI PATEL F P P P P P A A A P P P A P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P 23 30 -

5100 20190311220101 CHAUHAN RIDDHI MANISHBHAI F P P P P P P A A A P A A A A A A P P P P A P P P P P P P P A 19 30 -

5101 20190311220102 KRUTISHA PRAVINBHAI MAVANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 30 -

5102 20190311220103 KRINABEN KIRITBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 30 -

5103 20190311220104 BANSI PRAVINBHAI MAVANI F P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P 27 30 -

5104 20190311220105 AVANIBEN VINODBHAI SAVALIYA F A P A P P A P A P A A A A A A A P P P A P A A P A P P A A A 12 30 -

5105 20190311220106 MITAKSHI NARESHBHAI MANGUKIYA F P P A P P P P P A P A P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P A A A P 21 30 -

5106 20190311220107 SAKSHI HITESHBHAI GANGANI F P P P P P A A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P A 24 30 -

5108 20190311220113 KRUSHIKABEN BHUPENDRABHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 29 30 -

5109 20190311220115 HETAL JAYANTIBHAI KALSARIYA F A P A P P A A P P A P A P P A P P P P A A P A P A P P P P A 18 30 -

5111 20190311220117 ASHIKA SHAMBHUBHAI PANSERIYA F P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P 25 30 -

5112 20190311220118 BHUMIKA RAJENDRABHAI SONI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 30 -

5113 20190311220119 KRINABEN JITENDRABHAI KACHARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 29 30 -

5114 20190311220120 FREYA PRAFULBHAI HIRPARA F P P P P P A P A P P A P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P 23 30 -

5115 20190311220121 VIDHIBEN BHARATBHAI BALAR F P P A P P P P P A A A P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 23 30 -

5116 20190311220122 TANISHA ALPESHKUMAR KOTADIYA F P P P P P A P P A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A P 22 30 -

5117 20190311220123 NIDHI JAYSUKHBHAI MOVALIYA F P P A P P A P P A A A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A 20 30 -

5118 20190311220124 YASHVI PRAVINBHAI PETHANI F P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 26 30 -

5119 20190311220125 RANI UJEETSING RAVAL F P P P P P A P P A A P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P 23 30 -

5120 20190311220126 BHAVYA ATULKUMAR SHAH F P P A P P A P P A A A P A A P P P P P P P P A P A P A P P P 20 30 -

5121 20190311220127 ARATIBEN LIMBABHAI KORAT F A P A P P A P P P A P A P P A P P P P P P P A P A P A A A A 18 30 -

5122 20190311220128 KRUPALI RASIKBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P P P P A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P 23 30 -

5123 20190311220129 SUKHADIYA PARITABEN HASMUKHBHAI F A P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 26 30 -

5124 20190311220130 DRASHTIBEN GORDHANBHAI LAKHANI F A P P P P A P A P A A P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P A A A P 20 30 -
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Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 16/12/2019 To : 29/02/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:33 PM
Course : Amroli SFI Commerce Additional (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-II, Division : 9
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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5601 20191411210002 PATEL HENIBEN CHANDUBHAI F P A P P A A A P A A P A P P P P A P 10 18 -

5602 20191411210098 ANJALIBEN HARSUKHBHAI MAKVANA F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 17 18 -

5603 20191411210099 ARCHANA RAJESHBHAI KANJARIYA F P P P P P P P P A A P P P A A A P P 13 18 -

5604 20191411210100 LATHIYA AXITA NATUBHAI F A P P P P P P P A A P P P A A A P P 12 18 -

5605 20191411210101 JAGRUTIBEN JAYSUKHBHAI BABHANIYA F P P P A A P P P P P P P P P A A P P 14 18 -

5606 20191411210102 VIDHIBEN NARESHBHAI MAVANI F A P P A A P P A A P A P A P A A P P 9 18 -

5608 20191411210104 VIDHIBEN BHARATBHAI PRAJAPATI F A A P A A P P A A A P A A A A A P P 6 18 -

5609 20191411210105 RADADIYA MAUNIKA RAMESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P A P 15 18 -

5610 20191411210106 SUMITABEN RAMESHBHAI DHANDHUKIYA F A P P P P P P P A A P A P A A A A P 10 18 -

5611 20191411210107 DEVGANIYA VANDANABEN SURESHBHAI F A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 1 -

5612 20191411210108 DHRUVI KISHORBHAI PARMAR F A A P P A P P A A A P P A A A A P P 8 18 -

5613 20191411210109 URVISHABEN BHARATBHAI MORADIYA F P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P A P A 13 18 -

5614 20191411210110 DHRUVITA ANILBHAI ROKAD F A P P A A P P A A A P P P A A P P P 10 18 -

5615 20191411210111 JINAL TULSIBHAI MAVANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P 17 18 -

5616 20191411210112 JANAVI VILASGIRI GOSWAMI F P P P P P P P P A A P A P P P P P P 15 18 -

5617 20191411210113 SHRUTI MANAHARBHAI GOYANI F P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P A P A 13 18 -

5618 20191411210114 JOSHI DHARMISHTHA ANANTRAI F P P P P P P P P A A P P A A P P P P 14 18 -

5619 20191411210115 VISHVA SANJAYBHAI KIKANI F A P P A A P P A A A P P P P P P P P 12 18 -

5620 20191411210116 SNEHALBEN GOBARBHAI PANSURIYA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 17 18 -



5621 20191411210117 ANKITABEN NARSINHBHAI SAMAL F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 18 18 -

5622 20191411210118 NEHA GIRISHBHAI SURTI F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P 16 18 -

5623 20191411210119 ROSHANI MANSUKHBHAI VASOYA F P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P 16 18 -

5624 20191411210120 EKTA RAJUBHAI BHALIYA F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 17 18 -

5625 20191411210121 PAYAL BHIMABHAI KIDECHA F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P 16 18 -

5627 20191411210123 JANVI BHARATBHAI GAJERA F P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P 17 18 -

5628 20191411210124 DINAL PRAKASHBHAI CHAVDA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 17 18 -

5629 20191411210125 DHRUVI VIJAYBHAI CHAVDA F P P P P P P P P A P P P A A P P A P 14 18 -

5630 20191411210126 KRISHNABEN NAROTTAMBHAI MALANKIYA F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P A P 15 18 -

5631 20191411210127 AARJU CHANDRESHBHAI RAMANI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 17 18 -

5632 20191411210128 ANJALI HASMUKHBHAI SARDHARA F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P 16 18 -

5633 20191411210129 PATEL VRUTANGIKUMARI CHIRAGBHAI F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

5634 20191411210130 SHWETA SANJAYBHAI MALVIYA F P P P P A P P A A P P P P P P P P P 15 18 -

5635 20191411210131 SUKHADIYA KRINAL JITENDRABHAI F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P 16 18 -

5636 20191411210132 RIDDHI ASHOKBHAI KHICHADIYA F P P P P P A P P A A P P P P P P P P 15 18 -

5637 20191411210133 DHRUVI GIRISHBHAI VANDRA F P P P P A P P A A P P A P A P P P P 13 18 -

5638 20191411210134 DHRUVIBEN MANGESHBHAI RABADIYA F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P 16 18 -

5639 20191411210135 GOPIBEN RAJESHBHAI RAIYANI F P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P 16 18 -

5640 20191411210137 RAGHWANI NIRALIBEN PRAVINBHAI F A P P P P P P P A A P A P A A A P P 11 18 -

5641 20191411210138 KOMALBEN VINUBHAI DADRESHA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 18 18 -

5642 20191411210139 ARTI PRABHAKARBHAI PATIL F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P 15 18 -

5643 20191411210140 SAKSHI BHARATBHAI SAVALIYA F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P A A P 14 18 -

5644 20191411210141 NILAM SUBHASHBHAI SAHANI F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P 16 18 -

5646 20191411210143 NEHAL RAJESHBHAI SONKAR F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P 16 18 -

5647 20191411210144 CHANDRIKABEN VELJIBHAI KATARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 18 18 -

5648 20191411210145 JANVIBEN BAKULBHAI KATRODIYA F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 17 18 -

5649 20191411210146 KRUPA PRAVINBHAI DEVANI F A P P P P P P P A A P A P P P P P P 14 18 -

5650 20191411210147 YOGITA ASHWINBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 18 18 -

5652 20191411210149 PAYAL SHREEDEVNARAYAN KHATIK F P A P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 15 18 -

5653 20191411210150 BHAVIKA GYANESHWARBHAI KOLI F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 17 18 -

5654 20191411210151 BHARGAVI JAYANTIBHAI BABARIYA F P P P P P P P P A A P P P A A A P P 13 18 -

5655 20191411210152 LATHIYA ASTHA MAHESHBHAI F A P P A A P P P A A P P P A A A P P 10 18 -

5656 20191411210153 DESAI RAJVI RAMESHBHAI F P A P A A P P P A A A A P A A A P P 8 18 -

5657 20191411210154 DEEPA SURENDRAPRATAP SHARMA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 17 18 -

5658 20191411210155 VARIYA RIMPALBEN AMARSHIBHAI F P P P P P A A P P A P A A A A A A A 8 18 -

5659 20191411210156 KAKADIYA NIRALIBEN BHARATBHAI F A P P P A P P P A A P A A P P P P A 11 18 -
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5660 20191411210157 BINAL KALUBHAI BAKARANIYA F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P 16 18 -

5661 20191411210158 SEJAL JAGDISHBHAI MENDAPARA F P P P P P P P A A A P A P P P P P P 14 18 -

5662 20191411210159 RINKALBEN RAMASHANKAR JAYSWAR F A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 16 18 -

5663 20191411210160 DENISHA JAGADISHBHAI VAVDIYA F P P P P A P P P A A P P P P P P P P 15 18 -

5664 20191411210161 VANDANA JAYANTIBHAI BHALALA F A P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P A 14 18 -

5665 20191411210162 NAROLA KESHABEN SHAILESHBHAI F A P P A A P P P P A P A A A A A P P 9 18 -

5666 20191411210163 BANSIBEN SURESHBHAI NAVADIYA F P P P P A P P P A A P P P A A A P P 12 18 -

5667 20191411210164 DAVRA HIRAL KIRITBHAI F A P P P A P P P A P P A A A A A A A 8 18 -

5668 20191411210165 BHUVA PRIYANKA DADUBHAI F P A P P A A A P P A P A A A A A P P 8 18 -

5669 20191411210166 BHUTKA KINJAL GOVINDBHAI F A A P P A P P P A A P A P A A A A A 7 18 -

5670 20191411210167 DHAMELIYA SHRUTIBEN SANJAYBHAI F A P P P A P P P A A P A P A A A A A 8 18 -

5671 20191411210168 PALAK SHYAM THAKUR F P P P P A P P A A A P A P P P P A P 12 18 -

5672 20191411210169 KAKADIYA AKSHITABEN VIPULBHAI F A P P P P P P P A A P A P P P P A A 12 18 -

5673 20191411210170 MAKWANA DHRUVI DHIRUBHAI F P P P P A P P A A A P A P P A A A P 10 18 -

5674 20191411210171 MANSI NARESHBHAI ANGHAN F A A P P A P P A A A P A A A A A A P 6 18 -

5675 20191411210172 VRUTI PARESHBHAI GADHIYA F P P P P P P P A A A P P A A P A A A 10 18 -

5676 20191411210174 YOGI MUKESHBHAI KACHHADIYA F A A P P A P P A A A P A A A A A A P 6 18 -

5677 20191411210175 BALADHA TULSIBEN RAJNIBHAI F A P P P A P P P A A A A P A P P A A 9 18 -

5678 20191411210177 DIVIKABEN MAGANBHAI SARVAIYA F P P P P P P P P A A P A P A A A P A 11 18 -

5679 20191411210178 SINDHA HIRALBEN MAHIPALSINH F A P P P A P P A A A P A A A A A A A 6 18 -

5680 20191411210180 SANDHYA JAGDISHBHAI VAGHELA F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P 16 18 -

5681 20191411210181 MADHAVIBEN BHARATBHAI DHARAIYA F P P P P P A A A A P P A P A A A P A 9 18 -

5682 20191411210182 TIMBADIYA NISHITA PRAVINBHAI F A P P A A A A A A A P A P A A A A A 4 18 -

5683 20191411210183 DHRUVANSIBEN KALPESHBHAI PATEL F A A P P A P P P A A A A P A A A A P 7 18 -

5684 20191411210184 NAROLA JEMISHA SHANTILAL F A P P P P P P A A A A A P P P P A A 10 18 -

5685 20191411210185 VRAJANI ASHOKBHAI SAVANI F A A P A A P P A A A A P A P A A A A 5 18 -

5686 20191411210186 KAJAL VASANTBHAI RATHOD F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P 16 18 -

5687 20191411210187 DONGA SHIVANI YOGESHBHAI F P P P A A P P P A A P A P A P A A A 9 18 -

5688 20191411210188 DIVYA KISHORBHAI SAVALIYA F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P 16 18 -

5689 20191411210189 BANSI RAMESHBHAI BHALALA F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P 16 18 -

5690 20191411210190 CHARMI PRADIPBHAI MAISURIYA F P P P P A P P P A P P P A P P P P A 14 18 -

5691 20191411210191 RENUKABEN HIMMATBHAI KHOTHARI F P P P P P A P P A A P A A P P P P P 13 18 -

5692 20191411210192 KARINABEN RAMESHBHAI AGRAVAT F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P 16 18 -

5694 20191411210194 HENSI JITENDRABHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 17 18 -

5695 20191411210195 JIGISHA KISHORBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P A P P A A A P P P P P P P A 13 18 -

5696 20191411210196 ITISHA RAMANIKBHAI RUPANI F P P P P A P P A A P P A P P P P P P 14 18 -
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5697 20191411210197 BANSHRI BHARATBHAI DOMADIYA F P P P P A P P A A A P A P P P P A P 12 18 -

5698 20191411210198 BHUMIBEN MUKESHBHAI BAVALIYA F P P P P A A P A A A P A P P P A P P 11 18 -

5699 20191411210199 POOJA BHARATKUMAR SONI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 17 18 -

5700 20191411210200 SRUSHTI SUNILBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 17 18 -

5701 20191411210202 SAVALIYA RIYALBEN DINESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P P P 16 18 -

5702 20191411210204 ARADHANA SANJAYBHAI BAVADIYA F P P P P P P P P A A P A P P A P P P 14 18 -

5703 20191411210205 CHARMI TUSHAR PATEL F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P 17 18 -

5704 20191411210206 MITAL HEMRAJBHAI RATHOD F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 17 18 -

5705 20191411210207 JINALBEN MAVJIBHAI ROT F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A A P P 15 18 -

5706 20191411210208 KRISHNA DIPAKBHAI MANGUKIYA F A P P A A P P P A P P A P P P P P P 13 18 -

5707 20191411210209 RABARI URMISHA NARAYANBHAI F P A P P P P P P A A P A A P A P P A 11 18 -

5708 20191411210210 BANSRI HARESHBHAI BUTANI F A P P A A P P A A A P A P A P P A A 8 18 -

5709 20191411210211 SAXIBEN MUKESHBHAI SHETA F P P P P A P P P A A P A P A A A P P 11 18 -

5710 20191411210212 MAYURI VASANTBHAI RANE F A A P P P P P A A A A P A P P P P P 11 18 -

5711 20191411210213 PALADIYA HETISHA SURESHBHAI F P P P A A P P P A A P P A P A A P P 11 18 -

5712 20191411210214 PRACHIBEN KALPESHKUMAR PATEL F P P P P P P P A A A P A A P A P P P 12 18 -

5713 20191411210215 BANSIBEN NARENDRBHAI SITAPARA F P P P P A P P P A A P P P P P P P P 15 18 -

5714 20191411210216 VIBHUTI SURESHBHAI CHAVDA F P P P P P P P A A A P A P P A P P P 13 18 -

5715 20191411210217 SUCHITA PARSHOTAMBHAI JASOLIYA F P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P P A P 14 18 -

5716 20191411210218 KRUPA JITENDRABHAI HIRPARA F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P A A P 14 18 -

5717 20191411210219 KHUSHI BHARATBHAI DESAI F P P P A A P P A A A P A P P P P P P 12 18 -

5718 20191411210220 BHAKTI MAHESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P P A A P A A P A P P P 13 18 -

5719 20191411210221 QUEENSI NIMESHBHAI JARIWALA F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

5720 20191411210222 MUNALIBEN KANAKBHAI PARMAR F A P P P A P P P A P P P P P P A P A 13 18 -

5721 20191411210223 JANVI BHAVESHBHAI CHAUHAN F P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P 16 18 -

5722 20191411210224 MANSI ARVINDBHAI SUTARIYA F A P P P P P P P A A P P A P A P P P 13 18 -

5723 20191411210226 SHRUTIBEN MUKESHBHAI LAKHANI F A P P P A P P A A A P P P P P P P A 12 18 -

5724 20191411210227 KRINAL GHANSHYAMBHAI DHAMELIYA F A P P P P P P P A P P A P P P A A P 13 18 -
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Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 16/12/2019 To : 31/01/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:34 PM
Course : Amroli SFI Commerce Additional (English), Semester : Sem-II, Division : 8
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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5201 20190311220131 NALIYAPARA SWETABEN MANSUKHBHAI F P A P P P A P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 23 29 -

5202 20190311220132 PIPALIYA DHARABEN RAMESHBHAI F P P A P P A P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 29 -

5203 20190311220133 HARSHITABEN ROHITBHAI GOTI F A A P P A P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P A A A P P 21 29 -

5205 20190311220135 ANKITA DINESHRAV DUDURE F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 29 -

5206 20190311220136 DOBARIYA HELI RAJESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P 27 29 -

5208 20190311220138 ZINKAL NARESHBHAI MORADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 29 -

5209 20190311220139 KRUPALI JIGNESHBHAI VANANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P A A A P P P 24 29 -

5210 20190311220140 DOMADIYA AVANTIKA BAKULBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P A P A P A P P P 23 29 -

5211 20190311220141 KODINARIYA NENCYBEN HARSUKHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A 27 29 -

5212 20190311220142 SHARDDHA BHARATBHAI GARSODIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P 27 29 -

5213 20190311220143 MANASVI KHODABHAI GABANI F A A P P P P P P A P P P A A P P A P A A A P P A A P P P P 18 29 -

5214 20190311220145 DRASHTI DILIPBHAI KALARIYA F P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 29 -

5215 20190311220146 BABARIYA HINALBEN ARVINDBHAI F P A P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P 22 29 -

5216 20190311220147 KRISHNA RAJNIKANT VEKARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 28 29 -

5217 20190311220148 PRANJALIKUMARI PURANCHANDRA JHA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P 27 29 -

5218 20190311220149 KHUSHALIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI CHODVADIYA F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A A P P P P P P P 24 29 -

5219 20190311220151 NIDHIBEN ASHOKBHAI KUKADIYA F P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P 26 29 -

5220 20190311220152 DISHA RAMESHBHAI PATOLIYA F P P P P P P A P P P P P A A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 29 -



5221 20190311220153 VAIDEHI NATVARLAL PARMAR F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P 27 29 -

5222 20190311220154 SHRUTI JAGDISHBHAI KANANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 29 -

5223 20190311220155 MADHAVIBEN UKABHAI KHUNT F P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 29 -

5224 20190311220156 PONKIYA SAKSHIBEN VITTHALBHAI F P A P P P P P P P P P A A A A P P P P P P P P A P A A P P 21 29 -

5226 20190311220158 KHUSHI SHASHIKANTBHAI SANGHAVI F P A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P 25 29 -

5227 20190311220159 KRINA DIPAKBHAI BAVADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P A A A P A P A P P P 22 29 -

5228 20190311220160 URVISHA DILIPBHAI PADHARA F P A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 25 29 -

5229 20190311220161 PRINCIBEN DHANSUKHBHAI BELDIYA F P A A A A A A A A P A A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 15 29 -

5230 20190311220162 KINJALBEN DINESHBHAI PANSURIYA F P A P P P A P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A A 21 29 -

5231 20190311220163 ANJALI ASHOKBHAI DUNGARANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 29 -

5232 20190311220164 NIPABEN KIRANBHAI RABADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P 27 29 -

5233 20190311220165 RAJVI VINODBHAI SHANKAR F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 27 29 -

5234 20190311220166 ARPITABEN HARSHADKUMAR MISTRI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 28 29 -

5235 20190311220168 PRINCYBEN VIPULKUMAR SIDPARA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 29 -

5236 20190311220169 NIRALEE UPENDRABHAI NAKRANI F P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P A P 25 29 -

5237 20190311220170 HEMANGI DAXESHBHAI GHADVA F A A P A P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 24 29 -

5238 20190311220171 PATEL MAITRI ALPESHKUMAR F P P A A P P P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P A P P A P A P A 20 29 -

5239 20190311220172 JINALBEN BIPINBHAI KANANI F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 29 -

5240 20190311220173 SHRUTI GOVINDBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P A P P A P P P A A A A P P P P P P P P P A A P A P P 20 29 -

5241 20190311220174 NISHA JAYESHBHAI SONI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A 27 29 -

5242 20190311220175 RUTVIKABEN DINESHBHAI KEVADIYA F A P P P P A P P P A A A A A A P A A A A P A A A P A A A A 10 29 -

5243 20190311220176 HIRAPARA RUCHITA GHANSHYAMBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P 25 29 -

5244 20190311220177 POONAM PARVATBHAI KEVADIYA F P A A A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P A P P 22 29 -

5245 20190311220178 FENI JITENDRABHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 29 -

5246 20190311220179 NANDANIBEN JITENDRABHAI SAVANI F P P P P P P A P P P A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 23 29 -

5247 20190311220180 ANJALI PARESHBHAI BADRESHIYA F P P P P P P P P P A A A A A A P P P P P P P P P P A P P A 21 29 -

5248 20190311220181 AVANI BHUPATBHAI JADAVANI F A A P P P P P P A P A P A A P P A P A A P P P A P P P P P 19 29 -

5249 20190311220182 ISHA YOGESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P A P P P P P P A A A P P P A P P P P P P P A P P A 22 29 -

5251 20190311220184 KRISHNABEN DIPAKBHAI KA.PATEL F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 29 -

5252 20190311220202 ASHIKA ISHVARBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 29 -

5253 20190311220204 PAYALBEN DILIPBHAI KHANT F P P P P P P P A A P A P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A P 22 29 -

5254 20190311220207 VAIBHAVI MUKESHBHAI BHAYANI F P P A A P P P A A P A P P P P P P A P P P A A P P A P A P 19 29 -

5256 20190311220209 RASHMI VIJAYBHAI TIMBADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P 25 29 -

5257 20190311220210 NIRU MANOJBHAI KUMBHANI F P P A P P A A P A A A A A A P P P A P P P P P P P A P A A 16 29 -

5258 20190311220211 RIYA HASMUKHBHAI MANANI F P P P A P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 25 29 -

5259 20190311220267 KHUSHI VIPULBHAI RAMANI F P P P A P P P A A P A P P P A P P P A A A P P A P P A P P 19 29 -
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5260 20190311220268 VANSHIKA RAMJIBHAI DUNGRANI F P P P A P P P P P A A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 29 -

5261 20190311220269 RAIYANI DHRUVISABEN NARESHBHAI F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 27 29 -

5262 20190311220271 URVI RAJUBHAI MARKANA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P A P A P A P 24 29 -

5263 20190311220272 SWETA BHUPATBHAI GHADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 29 -

5264 20190311220273 RADADIYA VANSHITA PARESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A P A P P P P P P P A P P 24 29 -

5265 20190311220274 DUDHAT JINAL KANTIBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 29 -

5266 20190311220275 JAHANVI JAYASUKHBHAI KANANI F P A P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 24 29 -

5267 20190311220276 KAJALBEN BABULAL PANDIT F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P 26 29 -

5268 20190311220277 NISHA MUKESHBHAI KOLADIYA F P A P P A A A P P P A A A A A P P P A A A A P A P P A P P 14 29 -

5269 20190311220279 RAJVI SHARADBHAI KHENI F P P P P P P P A A P A P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P A P P 23 29 -

5270 20190311220280 MASTI KALUBHAI KUMBHANI F P A A P A A A A A P A A A A A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 16 29 -

5271 20190311220281 RABADIYA NIDHIBEN JAYSUKHBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P A A A A P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P 22 29 -

5272 20190311220283 RIDHDHI ISHAVARBHAI MOTISARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 28 29 -

5273 20190311220284 YASHVI DILIPBHAI RUPANI F P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 26 29 -

5274 20190311220285 DHRUVIBEN DILIPBHAI RIZIYA F P P P A P P A P A P P P A A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 23 29 -

5275 20190311220286 DHRUVI MUKESHBHAI KAHODARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 27 29 -

5276 20190311220288 YESHA ROHITBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 27 29 -

5277 20190311220290 VIDHIBEN LALITKUMAR PATEL F P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 26 29 -

5278 20190311220291 PATEL SHRUTIKUMARI JAYESHKUMAR F A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 26 29 -

5279 20190311220292 VEKARIYA GRISHMA NANDLALBHAI F A A A P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P 22 29 -

5280 20190311220293 VARSHA PRAMOD MISHRA F P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P 26 29 -

5281 20190311220294 JOSHI AASTHA RAJUBHAI F A A A P A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A P P A A A A 3 29 -

5282 20190311220295 KIRTALI INDUBHAI DOBARIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A A A P P A P P A A P 21 29 -

5283 20190311220296 KRITIKSHA MANSUKHBHAI MANGUKIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 29 -

5285 20190311220298 MUSKAN DILIPSINH THAKOR F A A P A P P A P P P P P P P A P P P A A A P P A P P P P P 20 29 -

5286 20190311220299 RUTA MUKESHBHAI RAKHOLIYA F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 27 29 -

5287 20190311220300 GABANI DHRUVI BABUBHAI F P A P A P A P P P A P P P P P P P P A P A P P A P P A A P 20 29 -

5288 20190311220301 NAKUM MANISHA KISHANBHAI F P A P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P A P P A A P 21 29 -

5289 20190311220302 BHIMANI SURBHI BHARATBHAI F P A P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P 24 29 -

5291 20190311220304 NENSI RASIKBHAI MENDAPARA F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 29 -

5292 20190311220305 ARCHANADEVI RAMDEVBHAI YADAV F A P P A P A P A A P P A A A P A P P P P P P P A P P A P P 18 29 -

5294 20190311220307 BAMBHAROLIYA BHAVIKA RAJUBHAI F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 29 -

5295 20190311220309 MANSIBEN KIRANBHAI MAKANI F P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 26 29 -

5296 20190311220310 APEKSHAKUMARI NARENDRABHAI DELVADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 29 -

5297 20190311220311 RIDDHI MANISHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 28 29 -

5298 20190311220312 BUNKAR TEENA ROSHANBHAI F P P P P A P P P P A A P P P A P A A A P P A P P P P P P P 21 29 -
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5299 20190311220314 PRARTHITAKUMARI MUKESHBHAI LUKHI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 29 -

5300 20190311220315 KINJALBEN PRATAPSINH VAGHELA F P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P 25 29 -

5301 20190311220316 ROMANSHI RAJESHBHAI VAGHASIYA F P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P 25 29 -

5302 20190311220317 KAJAL PRADEEPBHAI SHUKLA F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 29 -

5303 20190311220318 POONAM LAKSHMANBHAI BHUIYA F P P A A A A A A A P A A A A A P A A A A P A A P P P P P P 11 29 -

5304 20190311220319 DIVYAKUMARI HARESHBHAI PADSALA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 29 -

5305 20190311220321 ISHAKUMARI BABULAL PATEL F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 27 29 -

5306 20190311220323 RINKAL DHIRUBHAI KAVAD F P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P A A P P P P A A 23 29 -

5307 20190311220324 NIDHI RAMESHBHAI VAVDIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 28 29 -

5308 20190311220325 KAJAL UDAYNATH JENA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 29 -

5309 20190311220328 DONGA HENAKSHI VITTHALBHAI F A A A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P A 22 29 -

5311 20190311220330 SONALI SANDIPBHAI CHOPDA F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 29 -

5312 20190311220331 VISHAKHA MAHENDRA PATHAK F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P 26 29 -

5313 20190311220333 MANSI DIPESHBHAI DESAI F A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A P A A A A A P P A A P 4 29 -

5314 20190311220335 DHRUVISHA BHARATBHAI KUNJADIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A P P P P A P A P P A P P 22 29 -

5315 20190311220336 MANSI PARSOTAMBHAI VASOYA F P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 29 -

5316 180301320397 SADHANA SANTOSHBHAI PANDEY F P - P - - P - P - P - - - - - - P P P P - P P P P A A P P 15 17 -
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Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 16/12/2019 To : 08/02/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:35 PM
Course : Amroli SFI Commerce Additional (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-II, Division : 10
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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5801 20191411210228 GELANI MAISURI DHANSHUKHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P A A A P A A A 22 31 -

5802 20191411210229 DOBARIYA RUCHITA VILESHBHAI F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 31 -

5803 20191411210230 DHRUVI RAJANIKUMAR DHAMELIYA F P P P P A P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P 25 31 -

5805 20191411210232 VISHAKHA KIRITBHAI RUDANI F A A A P P P P P P P P P A A A P P A P P P P P P A P P A P P P 22 31 -

5806 20191411210233 SANGANI YAGNA ANILBHAI F A P P A P P P P P P P P A A A P A P A A A A A A P P A A P P P 17 31 -

5807 20191411210234 CHIVANGI VIJAYBHAI SOJITRA F P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 31 -

5808 20191411210235 DANKHARA SWETA JITUBHAI F P P P A P P P A P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P 23 31 -

5809 20191411210236 MAYABEN PRAVINBHAI NAKUM F P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P 25 31 -

5810 20191411210237 PRIYA DINESHBHAI BORAD F P A A P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A P P P P P P P P A A P P P 24 31 -

5811 20191411210238 SANEPARA DHARA DHIRUBHAI F P P P P P A A P P P P P A A A P A A A P P P P P P P A A P A P 20 31 -

5812 20191411210239 VAMJA KRISHNABEN PANKAJBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P A P P P P P P P P P A 27 31 -

5813 20191411210240 NIMABEN PARESHKUMAR KATHIRIYA F P A P A P P P P P P P P A A A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 31 -

5814 20191411210241 NISHIBEN PRAHALADBHAI PATEL F P A P P P P P P P P A A A A P P A A P P P P P P P P A P P P P 23 31 -

5815 20191411210242 PATEL FORAM BHAVESHKUMAR F P P A P P P P P P P P P A A A P P A P P P P A A A P P P P P A 22 31 -

5816 20191411210243 AESHA RAMESHBHAI SUTARIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 28 31 -

5817 20191411210244 JINALI SHAILESHBHAI ANTALA F P A A P P P P P P P P P A P P P A A A P P A P A A A A P P P A 19 31 -

5818 20191411210245 KHUSHBUBEN NARANSINH CHAVDA F A A P P P P P P P A P P A P A P P A P A A A P P P P A P P P P 21 31 -

5819 20191411210246 HIMANSHIBEN VILASBHAI SAKHIYA F P A P A P A P P P P A A A P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 23 31 -



5820 20191411210247 SANOFARBANU RAZAKBHAI SHAIKH F P A P P P P P P P P A P A P P P A A P A A A P P P P P P P A A 21 31 -

5821 20191411210248 MANSI RAJESHBHAI BAMBHROLIYA F P A A P P A P P P P P P A P P P P A A P P A P A P P A P P P A 21 31 -

5822 20191411210249 BHUMIKABEN BHADRESHBHAI MANDAVIYA F P P P A P A P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P 25 31 -

5823 20191411210250 SHRUTIBEN CHIMANBHAI SHEKHDA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 31 -

5824 20191411210251 RUTUBEN MAYURBHAI SARKHEJIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 31 -

5825 20191411210252 URVASHI ASHVINBHAI MOKANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 31 -

5826 20191411210253 DHARABEN VRAJLAL RAVAL F P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P A P 26 31 -

5827 20191411210254 JINAL HARESHBHAI KATHROTIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P A P P P P P P P P P A P P P 27 31 -

5828 20191411210255 DHRUVIBAHEN NARESHBHAI KABARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A A A A A A P P P P P P P 24 31 -

5829 20191411210256 URJA NILESHBHAI PATEL F A A P P P P P P P P A P A P P P A A P P P P A P P P A P P P P 23 31 -

5830 20191411210257 URAVASHIBA MAHENDRASINH PARMAR F P A A P P P P P P P P P A P A P P A A P P P P P P P A A P P P 23 31 -

5831 20191411210258 ANKITABEN DHIRUBHAI SOLANKI F P A P P P P P P P P P P A P A A A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P 23 31 -

5832 20191411210259 AYUSHI DILIPBHAI GALANI F P P P A P P P P A P P P A P A P A A P P A P P P P P P P P P P 24 31 -

5833 20191411210260 BHUMI SURESHBHAI VIRANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A A A P A A A P P P P A 23 31 -

5834 20191411210261 KRUPALI CHHAGANBHAI BORDA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 31 -

5835 20191411210262 APEKSHA DILIPBHAI MUNGARA F P A A P P P P P P P P P A P A P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P 25 31 -

5836 20191411210263 JAYANI NISHABEN JAYSUKHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P A P A A A P A A P A A A A A P A P P P A A 17 31 -

5837 20191411210264 VISHVA ASHOKBHAI LAKHANI F A A A A P P P P A P A P A P A A A A P P A P P P P P P P P A P 18 31 -

5838 20191411210265 BORAD KIRTIBEN VINUBHAI F P P P P P P P A P P A P A A A P A A A A A A P P P A P P P A A 17 31 -

5839 20191411210266 ISHABEN JULIYANBHAI LATHIYA F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P 27 31 -

5840 20191411210267 PRIYANKA HIMMATBHAI VAISHNAV F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A A P P A P P P P P A P P P 26 31 -

5841 20191411210268 PRIYANSHI VINODBHAI VAGHASIYA F P P P A A A P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 25 31 -

5842 20191411210269 MUSKANBEN RAJESHBHAI JARIWALA F P P P P P A A P A P P A A A A P P A A A A P A A A A P P P P A 15 31 -

5843 20191411210270 JANKEEBEN RAGHAVBHAI SANEPARA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P A A A P P P P P P A P A P P P 24 31 -

5844 20191411210271 SIDDHI BALLUBHAI LAD F P A A A P P A P P P A A A A A P A A A P P P P A P P P P P P A 17 31 -

5845 20191411210272 SHRUTISINGH MAHENDRAPRATAPSINGH RAJPUT F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P 28 31 -

5846 20191411210273 JAYANA RAJESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P A A A P P P A P P P P P A A P 23 31 -

5847 20191411210274 NEHA HIMMATBHAI SONDAGAR F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P A A A 24 31 -

5848 20191411210275 SEJAL KANTIBHAI BHALIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P P 27 31 -

5849 20191411210276 HIRPARA MANJARIBEN CHANDUBHAI F P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P A A A P A A P P P P P P P P P A 23 31 -

5850 20191411210277 DRASHTI ASHOKBHAI GABANI F A P P A P P P P A P P P A P A P A A P P A P P P P P P P P A P 22 31 -

5851 20191411210278 FORAM PANKAJ DOSHI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 31 -

5852 20191411210279 AMBIKAKUMARI NARHARIBHAI CHIPPA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P 27 31 -

5853 20191411210280 NIDHIBEN BIPINKUMAR TAILOR F A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 31 -

5854 20191411210281 LARADEVI RAJBAHADUR KUSHVA F P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P A A A P A A A 19 31 -

5855 20191411210282 HARSHIKA HIMANSHUBHAI SHIRKE F P P P P P P P P P P A A A A P P P A P A A A A A A A P P P P P 19 31 -
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5856 20191411210283 KRINA DINESHBHAI CHOTHANI F P A A A A A P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P 23 31 -

5857 20191411210284 MANSI DILIPBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 31 -

5858 20191411210285 URVISHABEN HARESHBHAI DONDA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P A A P P P P A A A 24 31 -

5859 20191411210286 BHAGYASHRIBEN PARESHBHAI HARASORA F P P P P P P P P A P P P A P A P A A A P P P P P P P P A P P P 24 31 -

5860 20191411210287 ASHABEN NILESHKUMAR PATEL F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A A P P A A P P P P P A P P P 25 31 -

5861 20191411210288 ANJALI SURESHBHAI LAXKAR F P P P A A P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A A 24 31 -

5862 20191411210289 RADHADEVI HARIPRASAD MAURYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P 29 31 -

5863 20191411210290 JAGRUTI GURUPRASAD MISHRA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P A A A P P P P A P P P P A A P 23 31 -

5864 20191411210291 ANJALI BHAVESHBHAI DADRESA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 31 -

5865 20191411210292 KINJALBEN RAJESHBHAI PATWA F P P A P P P A P A P P P P A A P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P 24 31 -

5866 20191411210293 BINAL VISHNUBHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P A A A A A A P P P A A P P P A 20 31 -

5867 20191411210294 AISHVIBEN ASHVINBHAI MOVALIYA F P P A A P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 31 -

5868 20191411210295 DISHA MANOJKUMAR BATT F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P A A A A A A P P A P P P P P P 22 31 -

5869 20191411210296 DRASHTI BHARATBHAI ITALIYA F P P A P P P P P P P P P A P A P P A A A A A P P P P P P P P A 22 31 -

5870 20191411210297 KRUPA BATUKBHAI SHINGALA F P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 31 -

5871 20191411210298 KRUNALI HASMUKHBHAI LATHIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A A P P A A A P P P P P P P 25 31 -

5872 20191411210299 ARCHANABEN MAHENDRABHAI PRAJAPATI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 31 -

5873 20191411210300 DIXITA GHANASHYAMSINH SINDHA F P A A P P P P P P P A A A P A P P P P P P P A A A P P P P P P 22 31 -

5874 20191411210301 TANVI VIPULKUMAR SUTARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P A A P A A A P P P P P P A A P 22 31 -

5875 20191411210302 DRASHTIBEN ASHOKBHAI AVAIYA F P P P A P P P P A P P P A P A P A A P P A P P P A A P P P P P 22 31 -

5876 20191411210303 NAROLA KUNJAL SURESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P A A A P A P P P P A A A A A A A P P A P A 18 31 -

5877 20191411210304 MADHURI JAYANTIBHAI VARSANI F P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 31 -

5878 20191411210305 SUTARIYA HENSI BHARATBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P A A P A P P P P A A A P P P A 22 31 -

5879 20191411210306 RIDDHI PRAMODBHAI NATHVANI F P P P A P P P P P P P P A P A A A A P A A A P P P P P P P A A 20 31 -

5880 20191411210307 RUTVABEN PARESHBHAI DHAMELIYA F P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P P P A A P A A P A P P P P A A A 21 31 -

5881 20191411210308 MADHAVI RAMESHBHAI KIKANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 31 -

5882 20191411210309 AVANTIKA JITESHBHAI JESADIYA F A P P A P P P P A P P P A P A P A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P 23 31 -

5883 20191411210310 TULSIBEN RAJUBHAI HIRAPARA F P P P P P A A P P P P P A P A P A A P P P P A A P A P P P P A 21 31 -

5884 20191411210311 DRASHTI JASVANTBHAI DHOLA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 31 -

5885 20191411210312 JINAL MUKESHBHAI KAYADA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A A A A A A A P P P P A P A 21 31 -

5886 20191411210314 NIRALIBEN JERAMBHAI RABADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P A A P P P P P A P A P P P P P 25 31 -

5887 20191411210315 KAMINIBEN VALLABHBHAI PATEL F P P P A P P P P A P P P A P A P A A P P A P P P A A P P P P P 22 31 -

5888 20191411210316 POOJA NARESHBHAI KANOJIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 31 -

5889 20191411210317 GUNJAN PARESHBHAI DEVGANIYA F P P P P P P A P P P A P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 27 31 -

5890 20191411210318 KATHIRIYA JENSI RAMESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 31 -

5891 20191411210319 BRIJAL LASHKARBHAI KAKADIYA F P A P A P A P P P P A P A P A A A A P A P P P P A A P P P P A 18 31 -
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5892 20191411210320 TEJAL RAMESHBHAI SOLANKI F P P P A P A P P P P P A A P A A P P P P P A P P P P A P P A P 22 31 -

5893 20191411210321 SHAKTIBEN RAMANBHAI PATEL F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 31 -

5894 20191411210322 MRUNMAYEE RAJENDRABHAI NAGARKAR F P P P P P P P P A P P P A P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P 26 31 -

5896 20191411210325 RICHAKUMARI RAMESHBHAI MAURYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 27 31 -

5897 20191411210326 SORTHIYA SURALIBEN GUNVANTBHAI F A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A A A P A P P P P A P P P P P 23 31 -

5898 20191411210327 DISHABEN KISHORBHAI DONDA F P P A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P 27 31 -

5899 20191411210328 VIRADIYA PRIYABEN NATHABHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 31 -

5900 20191411210329 PATEL AVANIBEN DASHARATHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A A A P A P P P P A A A P P P A 21 31 -

5901 20191411210330 TRUSHHALI ASHOKBHAI JALANDHRA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P 30 31 -

5902 20191411210331 MANALIBEN KALPESHBHAI SUTARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 31 -

5903 20191411210332 ARATIBEN DINESHBHAI PUROHIT F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P 27 31 -

5904 20191411210333 RIDDHI ISHVARBHAI GOLAKIYA F P P P A P A P P P P A P A P A P A A P P A P P P P P P P P P A 22 31 -

5905 20191411210334 DHARMISHTA SHIVABHAI SOLANKI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 29 31 -

5906 20191411210335 BHUMIKA KANAIYALAL SOLANKI F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

5907 20191411210336 DRASHTI ARAVINDBHAI MOVALIYA F P P P A P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 28 31 -

5908 20191411210337 ISHA NILESHBHAI AMBALIYA F P P P P P A P P A P P A A P A P P A P P P A P A P P P P P A A 21 31 -

5909 20191411210338 DRASHTI MUKESHBHAI GOLAKIYA F P P P P P P A P A P A P A P A P P P P P A A P A A A P P P P A 20 31 -

5910 20191411210339 NIDHI ASHOKBHAI BELADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P A P P P P P A P 27 31 -

5912 20191411210341 MIRAL KISHORBHAI VAGHANI F P P P P P A P P A P A P A P P P P P P A A A P A P P P P A P A 21 31 -

5913 20191411210343 HETALKUMARI RAMESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P A A A A P P P P P 26 31 -

5914 20191411210344 JIGNABEN DINESHBHAI HADIYA F P P P P P P A P P P P P A A P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P 26 31 -

5915 20191411210345 BINAL VINODBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P P A P P P A P A A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A 25 31 -

5916 20191411210346 VRUDALI GIRISHBHAI JADAV F P P P P P P A P P P A P A P A P P A A P P P A P P P P P P P P 24 31 -

5917 20191411210347 SHWETALI RAVINDRA PATIL F P P P P P P P P P P A P A P A P P A A P A A P P P P P P P P A 23 31 -

5918 20191411210348 KHUNT SWETABEN BHARATBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A A A A A A P P P P P 23 31 -

5919 20191411210349 PRIYABEN RAMESHBHAI BHANDERI F A P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P A A P A A A A A A P P A P A 18 31 -

5920 20191411210350 VIPSABEN VINAYBHAI BORAD F A P A P P P P P P P P P A P A P P A A A A A A A A A P P P P P 18 31 -

5921 20191411210351 AMISHA DAYALBHAI GUNDARANIYA F P P P P P A P P P P A P A P A A A A P P A P P P P P A P P P P 22 31 -

5922 20191411210352 NITISHA VINAYBHAI BHIKADIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 31 -

5923 20191411210353 URVASI PARESHBHAI KABARIYA F P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P A A A P A A A P P P P P A P A 21 31 -

5924 20191411210354 SARVAIYA POOJABEN ARVINDBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P A A P P A A P 24 31 -

5925 20191411210355 HEMANSHIBEN ASHOKBHAI RANPARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 31 -

5926 20191411210356 NENSIBEN NARESHBHAI JADVANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P 30 31 -

5927 20191411210357 VEKARIYA AVANI CHANDRESHBHAI F P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A 28 31 -
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Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 16/12/2019 To : 29/02/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:35 PM
Course : Amroli GIA Arts (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-II, Division : 1
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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3201 20190421310007 VIVEK VITHTHALBHAI CHAUHAN F P P - - P P P P P P P P P P P - P P - P P - P P - P - P - - P P 23 23 -

3202 20190421310009 DARSHIL ASHVINKUMAR CHAUHAN F A A - - A A A A A A A A A A A - A A - A P - P P - P - P - - P A 6 23 -

3203 20190421310010 DHRUVESHKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI LIMBACHIYA F A P - - P A A A P P A A A A A - A A - A A - P P - P - A - - P A 8 23 -

3204 20190421310012 ROSHNI DIPAKBHAI KADECHA F P P - - P P P P P A P P P P P - A P - A A - P P - P - A - - P P 18 23 -

3205 20190421310015 SHRUTIKABEN RAMESHBHAI GAMIT F P P - - P P P A A P P P P P P - P P - P P - P P - P - P - - P P 21 23 -

3206 20190421310017 MANISHA RAJESHBHAI PANDEY F P P - - A A P A P A A A P A A - P P - P P - P P - P - P - - P A 14 23 -

3207 20190421310019 ARTI SANTOSHBHAI JODE F P P - - P P P P P P P P P P P - P P - A P - P P - P - P - - P P 22 23 -

3208 20190421310022 DIVYA HARISHBHAI ZALIKAR F P P - - P P P P P P P P P P P - P P - A P - P P - P - P - - P P 22 23 -

3209 20190421310024 RAJSINH SUNILSINH DESAI F A P - - P P P A P P P P P P A - P A - P A - P A - A - P - - P P 16 23 -

3210 20190421310036 RAVIKUMAR RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARI F A P - - P P P P P P A A A P A - P A - A A - A A - A - P - - P A 11 23 -

3211 20190421310038 RATHOD YASHKUMAR SUKHDEVBHAI F A P - - P P A A P A A A A P A - P A - A A - A A - A - A - - P A 7 23 -

3212 20190421310039 NILESHBHAI MANSUKHBHAI RATHOD F P P - - P P P P P P P P P P P - A A - A A - P P - A - A - - P A 16 23 -

3213 20190421310045 VASAVA BHUMIKABEN DILIPBHAI F P P - - P P P A P P P P A P A - P P - P A - P P - A - P - - P P 18 23 -

3214 20190421310054 NILAMBEN BRIJNATH KUSHWAHA F P P - - P P P P P P P P P P P - P P - A A - P A - P - A - - P P 19 23 -

3215 20190421310057 RATHOD ANJALI NATVARBHAI F P P - - P P P A A P A A A P P - P P - A P - P P - A - P - - P P 16 23 -

3216 20190421310073 VASAVA MAHIMABEN CHANDUBHAI F P P - - P P P A P P P P A P P - P P - A A - P P - A - P - - P P 18 23 -

3217 20190421310092 TIRTH SURESHBHAI PARMAR F P P - - P P P P P P P P P P A - P A - A A - P A - A - P - - P P 17 23 -

3218 20190421310100 VASANTBHAI JITUBHAI CHAUHAN F P P - - P P P A A P P P P P A - P A - A A - P A - A - P - - P P 15 23 -



3220 20190421310121 BHARVAD LAXMANBHAI RATNABHAI F A P - - P P P A P P A A P P A - P P - A P - P A - A - P - - P P 15 23 -

3221 20190421310141 RITA RAMESHBHAI MAKVANA F P P - - P P P P P P P P P P P - P P - P P - P P - P - P - - P P 23 23 -

3222 20190421310142 ANCHALDEVI DAYASHANKAR TIWARI F P P - - P P A A A A P P A A A - A A - A P - A A - P - A - - P P 10 23 -

3223 20190421310174 SHRUTIBEN HITESHBHAI SOJITRA F P P - - P P P P P P P P P P P - P P - P P - P P - A - P - - P A 21 23 -

3225 20190421310183 VIKAS GAUTAM INGLE F P P - - P A P P A P P P P P A - P A - A A - A A - A - P - - P P 14 23 -

3226 20190421310236 KIRAN DHIRUBHAI JADAV F P P - - P P P P P P P P P P P - P P - P P - P P - P - P - - P A 22 23 -

3228 20190421310311 PRERNA UMESHBHAI PATEL F P A - - A A A A A A A A P A A - A P - A A - A A - A - A - - P A 4 23 -

3229 20190421310332 MANSI PANDITROW PATIL F P P - - A A A A A A A A P P P - P P - P P - P P - P - P - - P A 14 23 -

3251 20190421310016 PRIYABEN AMITBHAI PATEL F P P P - P P P P P P A P P P P - P P - P A - P P - A - - P P P A 21 25 -

3252 20190421310030 ASTHA BABUBHAI DESAI F P P P - P P P P P P P P P A P - P P - P A - P P - P - - P A P P 22 25 -

3253 20190421310040 MEHULBHAI MAGANBHAI ZAPADIYA F P P P - P P A A A A P P P A P - P P - P P - P A - A - - P P P A 17 25 -

3254 20190421310052 PALAK KAMLESHBHAI SURATI F A P P - P P P P P P P A P P P - P P - P P - A A - P - - P P P P 21 25 -

3255 20190421310058 KHANIYA KHUSHBU JITENDRABHAI F A A P - P P A A P P P P A A P - A P - A P - P P - P - - P P P P 17 25 -

3256 20190421310064 NIKUM VAISHNAVIBEN PRITAMBHAI F P P A - P P P P P A A P P P P - P P - P A - P P - P - - P A P A 19 25 -

3257 20190421310074 NILAM POPATBHAI MHASKE F P P P - P P P P P P P P P P P - P P - P P - A A - P - - P P P P 23 25 -

3258 20190421310081 DHAMECHA SUNIL DASHARATHBHAI F A P A - P P P A A P P A P P P - A A - A A - P A - A - - P P P A 13 25 -

3259 20190421310090 BIPASHABEN DANUBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P P - P P P P P P P P P P P - P P - P P - P P - A - - P P P P 24 25 -

3260 20190421310094 KRINA SATISHBHAI DESAI F A P P - P A A P P P P P P P P - P P - A P - A A - P - - P P P P 19 25 -

3261 20190421310108 ANKIT VALLABHBHAI SISARA F P P A - P P P P P P P P P P P - A P - A P - P A - A - - P P P P 20 25 -

3262 20190421310109 PRADIP BHARATBHAI DODIYA F P P P - P P P P P P P P P P P - A A - A P - P A - A - - P P P P 20 25 -

3263 20190421310114 SADHU CHANDANIBEN RADHESHYAM F P P P - A A A P P P P P P A P - P A - A A - A A - P - - P A P P 15 25 -

3264 20190421310115 ANJANA RAMANBHAI GOHIL F P P P - A A A P P A P P P P P - A P - A A - P A - A - - P A P A 14 25 -

3265 20190421310123 BARVALIYA RUTVIK HASMUKHBHAI F A A A - P P P P P P P A P P P - A P - A A - P A - A - - P P P P 16 25 -

3266 20190421310126 MAHENDRA GHANSHYAMBHAI KHER F P P P - A P P P P P P P A P P - A P - A A - P A - A - - P P P P 18 25 -

3267 20190421310128 NANDANIBEN JAGDISHBHAI VAGHELA F P P P - P P P P P P P P P P P - P P - A P - P P - P - - P P P P 24 25 -

3268 20190421310129 ASHRAY ATULBHAI RAMANI F P P P - P P P P P P P P P P P - P P - A P - P P - A - - P P P P 23 25 -

3269 20190421310150 MITESHKUMAR KALUBHAI RATHOD F A P A - P P P A A A A P P P P - P A - A P - A A - A - - P P P P 14 25 -

3270 20190421310152 GAMIT PRIYANKABEN RAJUBHAI F P P P - P P P A P P P P A A P - A P - A A - P A - A - - P A P A 15 25 -

3271 20190421310167 TEJAL BHARATBHAI RATHOD F P P P - P A P P P A A A P P P - A P - P A - P A - P - - P A P A 16 25 -

3272 20190421310168 CHANDANI RAMESHBHAI RATHOD F P P P - P P P P P A P A P P P - A P - P P - A A - P - - P A P P 19 25 -

3273 20190421310170 DHAVAL ARVINDBHAI SANEPARA F P P P - P P P P A P P P P P P - P A - A P - P A - A - - P P P P 20 25 -

3274 20190421310171 MEET PRAFULBHAI KHUNT F P P A - P P A A A P P P P P P - P A - A P - A A - A - - P P P P 16 25 -

3276 20190421310189 MANSIBEN ASHOKBHAI MAKVANA F P P P - P P P P P A A A P P P - P P - P P - P P - P - - P P P A 21 25 -

3277 20190421310190 NEHABEN NANDLAL VISHWAKARMA F P P P - P P P P P A P P P P P - A P - P P - P P - P - - P A P P 22 25 -

3278 20190421310225 MAHENDRA BHUPATBHAI BALDANIYA F P P P - P P P P P A A P P P P - A A - A P - P A - A - - P P P P 18 25 -

3279 20190421310271 DHARABEN BHUPATBHAI MAKVANA F P P A - A A A A P P A A A A P - P P - P A - P P - P - - P P P P 15 25 -
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3280 20190421310272 ASTHA DINESHBHAI DESAI F P P A - P P P A P P P P A P P - P P - P P - P P - P - - P P P P 22 25 -

3281 20190421310278 KALAVATIBEN RAMSINGBHAI VASAVA F A A A - P P P P P P P P P A P - P A - A P - P P - P - - P A P P 18 25 -

3282 20190421310283 VIRJA KULDEEP HARESHBHAI F A P A - P P A A P A P A P A P - A P - P P - A A - A - - P P P P 14 25 -

3283 20190421310292 DESAI JAY SOMABHAI F A A A - A A A A A A A A A A P - A A - A A - A A - A - - P P P A 4 25 -

3285 20190421310300 ANIL BABUBHAI PRAJAPATI F A P P - P P P A A A A P A A P - A A - A P - P P - P - - P P P A 14 25 -

3301 20190421310026 ANJALI VINODSINGH RAJPUT F A A - A A A A A P P A A A P P A P P P P A P A A A A A P - A P P 12 30 -

3302 20190421310027 NISHA SHIVKUMAR MISHRA F A A - A A A A A P P A P P P P A P A P P P P P A P A A P - A P P 16 30 -

3303 20190421310071 LAXMIBEN GULABCHANDRA GUPTA F P P - P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P P P A - A P P 25 30 -

3304 20190421310076 PANDEY KOMAL BIRENDRABHAI F A A - A A A P P P P P A P A A P A A P P P P P P P P P P - A P A 18 30 -

3305 20190421310077 SANJU JAYPRAKASH SHARMA F P P - P P P A A P A P P P P A P P A P P P P P A P A A P - A P P 21 30 -

3307 20190421310122 PRACHI DHARMESHBHAI MALI F P P - A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A P P P P P A - A P P 24 30 -

3309 20190421310135 BHARAT DEVJIBHAI SOLANKI F P P - P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P - A P P 27 30 -

3310 20190421310155 KANAIYA RAMABHAI VAGHELA F A P - A P P P P P P P P A P A A A A P P A A P P P A A A - A P P 17 30 -

3311 20190421310156 SENCY DHARMENDRABHAI BHIMANI F P P - P P P P P A P A P P P P A P P P P A P A P P P P A - A P P 23 30 -

3312 20190421310157 VRUTI GHANSHYAMBHAI BHIMANI F P P - A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P A - A P P 24 30 -

3313 20190421310161 VRUNDA RAKESHBHAI KACHHIYA F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3314 20190421310177 RUTVI SUNILBHAI CHRISTIAN F P P - A P P P A A P A P P A A A P A A P A A A P A P P A - A P P 15 30 -

3315 20190421310197 PRITI MANOJKUMAR GUPTA F A A - A A A A P P A P P A P P P P P P P A P A A A P P A - A P P 16 30 -

3316 20190421310206 JYOTI SANJAYBHAI SONI F P P - - A A P P P A P P A P P - A A - P A - P A - P - - - - P A 13 22 -

3317 20190421310216 TARUNA VALJIBHAI DEVGANIYA F P P - A A A P A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A A A P P - A P A 19 30 -

3318 20190421310233 TEJASHBHAI RAJESHBHAI RATHOD F A P - A P P P P P P P P P A A P A A A P P P P P P P P P - A P P 22 30 -

3319 20190421310234 JOYKUMAR ARJUNBHAI VASAVA F A P - A P P P A A P P P P A A A P A A P A P A P A P P A - A P A 15 30 -

3320 20190421310242 JAYA INDRAMANI PANDEY F P P - P P P P P P A P P P P A P A A A P A P P P P A A A - A P P 20 30 -

3321 20190421310246 MALDEVBHAI LALJIBHAI GOHIL F A P - P P P A P P P P A A P A P P A A P A P P A P A A A - A P P 17 30 -

3322 20190421310256 AMANKUMAR RUPCHANDBHAI SONKAR F A P - P P P P A P P P P P P A P A A A P A A P A P P A A - A P P 18 30 -

3323 20190421310257 ROHIT RAMESHKUMAR MOURYA F A P - P P P P A P P P P P P A P A A A P A P P A P P P A - A P P 20 30 -

3324 20190421310280 SAPNABEN RAMJIBHAI PATHAK F P P - A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A A A A A A P - A P P 20 30 -

3325 20190421310301 PRIYA HARESHBHAI KHOKHARIYA F A P - A P P A P P A P P P P A A A P P P A P P P P A A A - A P P 18 30 -

3326 20190421310302 VAGHASIYA ISHITABEN SANJAYBHAI F A A - A P P A A P A P P P P A A A P P P A P A A P A A A - A A P 13 30 -

3327 20190421310323 CHANDANIBEN RAMMURAT BAUDDH F P P - P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P A P A A P P P A - A P P 23 30 -

3328 20190421310324 JAIMIN DHARMENDRABHAI RAJPUT F A P - A P P P A P P P P P P A P A A A P A P P A A A A A - A P A 15 30 -

3330 20190421310309 DEVANG MATHURBHAI KAKLOTAR F P P - P P P A A P P P A A P P P A P P P P P A A P A P P - A P P 21 30 -

3332 20190421310331 DARSHIT MAHENDRABHAI SHAH F A A - A A A P A A A A A A A A A A A A P A A P A P P A A - A P A 6 30 -

3339 20190421310321 JENIKA MUKESHBHAI MANIYA F P P - A A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A A P A - P A A 20 30 -

3340 20190421310330 MANGUKIYA HARSH RAJESHBHAI F A A - P P A A A P A P P A A P P P P A P A A P P A A P A - P P A 15 30 -

3341 20190421310013 AYUSHI MOHANBHAI CHAUDHARI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P - P P - - P P P 28 29 -
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(2)

26-
12
(2)
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01
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11-
01
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(1)

05-
02
(1)
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3342 20190421310033 HEMANGI ARVINDBHAI PATEL F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P - P P - - P P P 27 29 -

3343 20190421310034 KRUPALI KIRANKUMAR OZA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P - P P - - P P P 27 29 -

3344 20190421310037 MAURYA PRIYA KAILASHBHAI F A A A A A A A A A A A P P A P A A A P P A A A A - A A - - A P A 6 29 -

3345 20190421310049 NIDHIKUMARI KAMLESHBHAI CHAUHAN F A P P A A A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P - P P - - A P P 23 29 -

3346 20190421310050 AAHUTIBEN KAMLESHBAHI SURATI F A P A A P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A - P P - - P P P 21 29 -

3347 20190421310051 KHUSHI ASHOKBHAI PATEL F A A A A A A A P P A A A P A P A P P A P A A P P - P P - - A P P 13 29 -

3348 20190421310065 RUCHIBEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL F A A P A P P P P P P P P P P P A A A A P P P P P - A P - - P P P 21 29 -

3349 20190421310070 UNNATI VINODBHAI BORICHA F A A A A A A A A A A A A A A P A A A A P A A A A - A A - - P P A 4 29 -

3350 20190421310084 DHVANIBEN SANJAYBHAI DEVMURARI F A P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P - P P - - P P A 24 29 -

3351 20190421310088 AARTI SHRAVANBHAI PADHIYAR F A P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P - A A - - P P P 23 29 -

3352 20190421310093 HEMAXI MANUBHAI RANA F P P P A P P A A A P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P - P P - - P P P 23 29 -

3353 20190421310099 DUSHYANT JAYESHBHAI SAVALIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A - A P - - P P P 27 29 -

3354 20190421310103 PRIYANKA SANJAYBHAI JOSHI F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - P P - - P P P 28 29 -

3355 20190421310113 SAPNABEN VIJAYBHAI SONAVANE F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P - P P - - A P P 27 29 -

3357 20190421310164 MITTAL NAROTTAMBHAI VARIYA F A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P A - A A - - A P P 21 29 -

3358 20190421310169 PINA SOMABHAI PUROHIT F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P - P P - - A P A 26 29 -

3359 20190421310172 URVASHI JAGDISHBHAI CHAUDHARI F A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - A P - - P P P 26 29 -

3361 20190421310180 TABASSUM ABDULSALAM SHAIKH F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - P P - - P P A 28 29 -

3362 20190421310181 POONAM AVDHESHBHAI PAL F A P P A P P P A P P P P P P P A P P A P A A P A - P P - - P P P 21 29 -

3364 20190421310203 ISHA JITENDRABHAI PARMAR F A P P A P P A P P P P A P P P A P P P P P P P P - A P - - A A P 21 29 -

3365 20190421310205 TARANNUM GAFARBHAI SHAIKH F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - P P - - P A P 28 29 -

3366 20190421310208 VISHAL BALIRAMBHAI GEND F P P P A P P A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A - A P - - P A P 23 29 -

3367 20190421310209 VISHVAKARMA DIPIKA KANAIYALAL F P P A A P P P P P A P A A A P A A A A P A A P A - P P - - A P A 14 29 -

3368 20190421310221 VIKASHBHAI SANJAYBHAI CHAUDHRI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P P P A - A P - - P P P 24 29 -

3369 20190421310227 PRAGNISHABEN NARPATBHAI VASAVA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A P A P A A A A - A A - - A P A 17 29 -

3370 20190421310250 POOJA SHAMBHUBHAI DESAI F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P A A P - P P - - P A A 23 29 -

3371 20190421310251 RIMPAL DHIRUBHAI RABARI F A A P P P P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P - P P - - P P A 21 29 -

3373 20190421310258 URVISHA GHANSHYAMBHAI MANGUKIYA F P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P A P P A - A P - - P P P 25 29 -

3374 20190421310259 NENCY HITESHBHAI HIRPARA F P P P P P P P A P P A A P P P P P A A P P A P A - A P - - P P P 21 29 -

3375 20190421310260 MALAVIYA BHUMI MUKESHBHAI F P P P P P P A P P A A P P P P P P A A P P P P A - A A - - P P P 21 29 -

3376 20190421310262 ABHISHEK RADHESHYAM SHEN F A P A P A A A P P P P A A P P P A P P P A P P P - A A - - A P A 16 29 -

3377 20190421310263 HARDIK VAJUBHAI LADVA F P P P P P A A P P A A A A P P P A A A P P P P P - A A - - P P A 17 29 -

3378 20190421310265 VIDHI BHARATBHAI BHALALA F P P P P P P P A P P A A P P P P A P A P P A P A - A A - - P P P 20 29 -

3379 20190421310267 MADHURI RAVIBHAI BARDE F A A A P P P A P P P A A P P P P P A A P P A P A - A P - - P A P 17 29 -

3380 20190421310268 JAYSHREE BHUPATBHAI VANODIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - P P - - P P P 29 29 -

3381 20190421310273 DIVYA GOPALBHAI VAGHAMSHI F A A P P P P A A P P P A P P P A A A A P A A P A - A A - - P P P 15 29 -

Roll
No SID NO Student Name Gender
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(1)

05-
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(1)
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3382 20190421310274 HITISHA DINESHBHAI NAKRANI F P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A P P A P A - A P - - P P P 24 29 -

3383 20190421310277 KISHAN SHUBHASHBHAI DANGARIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A - A P - - P P P 27 29 -

3384 20190421310279 BHAYANI KETKI BHUPATBHAI F A P A P P A P A P P A P P P P P A P A P A P P A - A P - - P P P 19 29 -

3385 20190421310287 NITINKUMAR MUKHLALBHAI PASWAN F A P P P P P P A P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P - P P - - P P P 25 29 -

3386 20190421310288 BALDHA NIDHIBEN MUKESHBHAI F A P A A P P A P P A A P P P P A A P P P A P P P - A A - - A P P 17 29 -

3387 20190421310289 THUMMAR PINALBEN DULABHAI F A P A A P P A P P A P P P P P A A P P P A P P P - A A - - A P A 17 29 -

3389 20190421310304 SHIVRAJ SURENDRASINH SOLANKI F A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P - P P - - P P A 24 29 -

3390 20190421310308 DEVANGI HARESHBHAI KAKADIYA F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A P P - P P - - P P P 26 29 -

3391 20190421310305 ANJALI ANILKUMAR PANDE F P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A - A A - - A P P 22 29 -

3392 20190421310319 AMANKUMAR ANILKUMAR BHATIYA F P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P A P A A P A P A A - P P - - A P A 19 29 -

3393 20190421310325 VISHAKHA DHARMESHBHAI INDULKAR F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - P P - - P P P 29 29 -

3395 20190421310318 JAYESHBHAI KANUBHAI MEER F P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A - A P - - P P A 25 29 -

3396 20190421310322 BHAVIN RAMESHBHAI GHELANI F A P A A P P P A A P P P P P P P A A A P A P P A - A P - - P P P 18 29 -

3397 20190421310219 TUSHAR JASMUKHBHAI MOKANI F A A - - P P P A P A P A P A P P A A A P A P P A - A A - - P P A 13 27 -

3398 20190421310327 RIMA MUKESHBHAI SORATHIYA F A P A A P P A P P P P P P P P A A P P P A P P A - A A - - P P P 19 29 -

3399 20190421310218 INGLE NISHA KAILASH F P P P P P P A A A P P P P A P A P P P P P P A A - A A - - P P P 20 29 -

3400 20190421310328 PINKY SUJARAMBHAI BALA F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A - A A - - P P P 25 29 -
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__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2019-2020)

From : 01/12/2019 To : 29/02/2020
User Name:RDRANA

Print Date:27/07/2024 03:37 PM
Course : Amroli GIA Arts (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-II, Division : 2
Subject : REMEDIAL,

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)
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0 20190421310060 MADHVIBEN SHASHIKANTBHAI JANI F A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P - A 19 22 -

3402 20190421310002 RIYA MEHULKUMAR PATEL F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 21 23 -

3403 20190421310003 JINALBEN NILESHBHAI PATEL F A A P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P A P A A 16 23 -

3404 20190421310011 JAYDEEP JAGDISHBHAI MEHTA F A P A A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A A A 15 23 -

3406 20190421310020 PARKAR SHRUTI SHIVKUMAR F A P P P P P P P P P P A A A A A A A A A P A A 11 23 -

3407 20190421310021 SANDIP KANJIBHAI MAKVANA F A A A A A P P A P P P A P P P P A P P P P A A 13 23 -

3409 20190421310041 KINJAL BHARATBHAI GOHIL F P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P A A 18 23 -

3410 20190421310046 SEJALKUMARI MUKESHBHAI RATHOD F A P A A A P A A P P P A P A A P P P P P P P A 13 23 -

3411 20190421310053 KRISHNA ARVINDBHAI MADHAD F A P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P A 19 23 -

3412 20190421310055 KRUPALIBEN SURESHBHAI JANI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A A A A A P 16 23 -

3415 20190421310066 SHILPABEN ASHOKBHAI JADAV F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 21 23 -

3416 20190421310067 DIVYABEN NATAVARBHAI GOHIL F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 21 23 -

3417 20190421310072 MANSI KISHORBHAI RANA F A P P P P P A P P A P A P P P P P A P A A A A 14 23 -

3418 20190421310078 JAYVEER JASHUBHAI KHUMAN F A P A A A P A P P A P P P P P P P A P P A A A 13 23 -

3420 20190421310086 YESHA RAKESHBHAI PAWAR F A A A A A P A P P A P P A A A P P P P P P P A 12 23 -

3421 20190421310091 HINA DHIRUBHAI PARMAR F A A P P A P A A P A P A P A P P P P A P P A A 12 23 -

3422 20190421310097 RASHMI KUNJBIHARI SHARMA F A P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 21 23 -

3423 20190421310098 JANKI JITENDRABHAI PARMAR F A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P 20 23 -



3424 20190421310105 RUTIKA KANJIBHAI VANRA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P A P A 18 23 -

3426 20190421310110 KRISHNABEN VINUBHAI FULMALIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A 20 23 -

3427 20190421310111 AARTIBEN PRAVINBHAI TUKADIYA F A A A A A P A A P A P P P P P P P P P P A P A 13 23 -

3428 20190421310117 PATEL MEHULKUMAR GIRISHBHAI F P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P A 19 23 -

3429 20190421310118 NANDANI SANJAYBHAI GONDALIYA F P A P P A P A A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P 18 23 -

3430 20190421310119 MITALI NARESHBHAI CHOTALIYA F A A P P A P A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P A A 15 23 -

3431 20190421310120 POOJA SANJAYBHAI YADAV F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 22 23 -

3432 20190421310124 POOJA DILIPBHAI RANA F P A P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 20 23 -

3433 20190421310125 PINAL KISHORBHAI SAPARIYA F P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 21 23 -

3434 20190421310132 MITALI CHANDUBHAI MANGANI F A P P P A P A A P P A P A A P P A P P P P A A 13 23 -

3437 20190421310143 SHUBHANGEE DILIPBHAI PATIL F A A P P P P P P P A P A A P P A P A P P A P A 14 23 -

3438 20190421310144 JALPA SURESHBHAI JAVIYA F A A P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A P P P P A 16 23 -

3439 20190421310145 PARUL KISHORBHAI GALOLIYA F A P P P A P P A P P P A P A P P P P P P P P A 17 23 -

3440 20190421310147 HASTIKA BHUPATBHAI RAKHOLIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P A A 19 23 -

3441 20190421310151 TORAL DEVRAJBHAI PARMAR F A P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A 20 23 -

3442 20190421310158 SHANI HARESHBHAI MAKAVANA F A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P A P P A P A P A 17 23 -

3443 20190421310160 KINJAL AMARBHAI PRADHAN F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P 22 23 -

3444 20190421310163 ANKITABEN KANJIBHAI RABARI F A P A A A P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A 16 23 -

3445 20190421310166 KRISHNA ARUNBHAI CHAUHAN F P A P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P A P P A A 17 23 -

3448 20190421310200 AADARSH AASHUTOSH BHAI PANDEY F A P P P P P P P P P A P A P P A P P P P P A A 17 23 -

3449 20190421310201 VRUJESH MANDANLAL CHAUHAN F A P P P A P A A P A P A A P P A P P P P P A A 13 23 -

3450 20190421310202 RAHUL SHRI VASANT GUPTA F A P P P P P P P P P P P A P P A P P P P P A A 18 23 -

3451 20190421310237 BADATYA RASHMITA MURALI F P P P P P P A A P P P A P A A P A P P P P A A 15 23 -

3452 20190421310245 KAKLOTAR Parth Mansukhbhai F A A P P P P A A P A P A A P A P A A A P A P A 10 23 -

3453 20190421310253 VAIDEHI NARESHBHAI MANDANI F A A A A A P P A P P P A P A A P A P P P P P A 12 23 -

3454 20190421310255 BUSA SHWETA ASHOKBHAI F A P P P P P A A P A P A A A A P P A A P P A A 11 23 -

3455 20190421310264 RUTIK ARJUNSINGH RAJPUT F A P A A A P P P P P P A P A P P P P A P P A A 14 23 -

3457 20190421310270 SADHANA TRIBHUVAN PANDEY F A P P P P P P P P A P A P P A P P P P P P P P 19 23 -

3459 20190421310291 DHRUVI KISHORBHAI BOGHRA F P P P P P P P A P P P A A A P P P P P P P P A 18 23 -

3460 20190421310294 HEMAKUMARI HARNDERSINGH SINGH F P P P P P P A A P P P P P A A P A P P P P A A 16 23 -

3461 20190421310297 DHAVAL RAMESHBHAI RATHOD F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 21 23 -

3462 20190421310307 PARTH SHASHIKANT ADAJANIYA F P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A 21 23 -

3463 20190421310315 RABARI SIMRAN BHIKHABHAI F P P P A A P A A P P P A A A A A A A A P A A A 8 23 -

3501 20190421310004 JANVIBEN PRAVINBHAI RATHOD F A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - P 20 22 -

3502 20190421310005 RISHIKUMAR VISHNUBHAI TRIVEDI F A P P P A P A A P P P A A P P P P P P P P - A 15 22 -

3503 20190421310006 DASHRATH MAHESHKUMAR GUPTA F A A A A A P P P P A P A A P P P P P P P P - A 13 22 -

Roll
No SID NO Student Name Gender

03-
12
(3)

04-
12
(4)

05-
12
(3)

05-
12
(2)

08-
12
(3)

09-
12
(4)

10-
12
(3)

13-
12
(4)

16-
12
(2)

17-
12
(3)

19-
12
(1)

20-
12
(3)

30-
12
(4)

01-
01
(4)

04-
01
(1)

07-
01
(1)

10-
01
(3)

11-
01
(4)

11-
01
(1)

13-
01 (2)

16-
01 (4)

16-
01 (1)

08-
02 (3)

Total
Present

Total
Days Remarks



3504 20190421310008 DIPIKABEN MUKESHBHAI VAGHELA F A A P P A P A A P A P A A P P A P P P P P - A 12 22 -

3505 20190421310014 RAVIKUMAR DUDABHAI TOTA F A P A A A P P A P P P P A P A A P P A P P - A 12 22 -

3506 20190421310023 KAJALBEN DILIPBHAI PAVAR F A P P P P P A A P P P A A P P P P A P P P - A 15 22 -

3507 20190421310025 HITESHKUMAR KALUBHAI JOGARANA F A P P P P P A A P P P P A P P P P A P P P - A 16 22 -

3508 20190421310028 PRIYANSU RAJESHBHAI RAJPUT F P A P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P - A 18 22 -

3509 20190421310029 SHAKTISINH MAHAVIRSINH SOLANKI F A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P - A 18 22 -

3510 20190421310031 YADAV RINKU RAMPALBHAI F A P A A A P A P P P A A A P A A A A A P A - A 7 22 -

3511 20190421310035 SANGITABEN MANGTABHAI MALI F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P - A 18 22 -

3512 20190421310042 KRISHNA MANHARBHAI HIHORIYA F A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - P 20 22 -

3514 20190421310044 JAYRAJSINH BALVANTSINH SOLANKI F A A P P A P P A P A P A P P P P P A P P P - A 14 22 -

3515 20190421310047 LIKITA JAGDISHBHAI KALSARIYA F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P - A 19 22 -

3516 20190421310048 ISHANI ARVINDBHAI MANIYA F P P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P - A 19 22 -

3517 20190421310056 MAKWANA YASHVIBEN BHUPATBHAI F P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P - A 19 22 -

3518 20190421310059 PUSHPABAHEN SAMMELAL REDAS F A P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P - A 18 22 -

3519 20190421310061 SAPNABEN NATVARBHAI SOLANKI F A A P P P P A A P A P A A P P A P A P P A - A 11 22 -

3520 20190421310063 HARSHIL JAYANTIBHAI AHIR F A P P P P P P A P A P P A P A P P A P P P - A 15 22 -

3521 20190421310069 PRIYA RAJKUMAR TIVARI F P P P P P P A P P P A A P P P P A A P P P - A 16 22 -

3522 20190421310075 PRAKRUTI RASIKBHAI MANSURIYA F A P A A A P A A P P P A A P P P P A P P P - A 12 22 -

3523 20190421310085 KALPANA KHIMJIBHAI MAKWANA F A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P A P A P P A - A 15 22 -

3524 20190421310087 LAXMIBEN VASANTBHAI BARIYA F A P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P - A 18 22 -

3525 20190421310095 HEENA RAJESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P A P P A P P P P P P P A P P P A P P P P - A 17 22 -

3526 20190421310096 SANJAYBHAI VIHABHAI KHODA F P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P - A 20 22 -

3527 20190421310101 ARCHANABEN MANOHARBHAI MASKE F A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P - P 20 22 -

3528 20190421310102 AJAY NARAYANBHAI RANTORE F A A A A A P A A P P P A A P P P P A P P A - A 10 22 -

3529 20190421310104 SUNILKUMAR JAGABHAI PARMAR F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - A 21 22 -

3530 20190421310107 ESABEN KISHORBHAI KANTHARIYA F A P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P - P 18 22 -

3531 20190421310112 GYANPRAKASH SANTPRAKASH SHRIVASTAV F A A P P A P A A P P P P P P P P A P P P P - A 15 22 -

3533 20190421310130 MANSI HARESHBHAI MANGUKIYA F A P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - A 18 22 -

3534 20190421310131 KHUSHBU RAJESHBHAI CHAUHAN F A P P P P P P P P A P A P P P P P P P P P - P 19 22 -

3535 20190421310134 GAUTAM RAMESHBHAI SHEN F A P P P A P P P P A P P A P P P P P A P P - P 17 22 -

3536 20190421310136 SANDHYABEN UDAYBHAI BAISANE F P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P A A P P P P - A 17 22 -

3537 20190421310137 BHUMIKA VIKRAMSINH RATHOD F P A P P P P A P P P P A A P A P P P P P P - P 17 22 -

3538 20190421310148 BHAVESH GILUBHAI KAMALIYA F A A P P P P A P P A P A A P P P P P P P P - A 15 22 -

3539 20190421310149 HITESHKUMAR GAGJIBHAI RATHOD F A P P P P P A P P P A P A P P P P P P P P - A 17 22 -

3540 20190421310153 DHARTI ANKUSHBHAI THOMBARE F A P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P - P 19 22 -

3541 20190421310154 RAJA TEJABHAI KHICHI F A A A A A P P A P P A P A P P P P P P P P - A 13 22 -

Roll
No SID NO Student Name Gender

03-
12
(3)

04-
12
(4)

05-
12
(3)

05-
12
(2)

08-
12
(3)

09-
12
(4)

10-
12
(3)

13-
12
(4)

16-
12
(2)

17-
12
(3)

19-
12
(1)

20-
12
(3)

30-
12
(4)

01-
01
(4)

04-
01
(1)

07-
01
(1)

10-
01
(3)

11-
01
(4)

11-
01
(1)

13-
01 (2)

16-
01 (4)

16-
01 (1)

08-
02 (3)

Total
Present

Total
Days Remarks



3542 20190421310162 TULSI GOPALBHAI PAWAR F A A P P P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P P P - A 16 22 -

3544 20190421310173 LAKHAN VIRSING DAYMA F A A P P A P P A P A P A A P A P A A P P A - A 10 22 -

3546 20190421310185 ANJALIBEN DINESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F P A P P A P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P - P 19 22 -

3547 20190421310187 JAGRUTIBEN BALDEVBHAI MATURKAR F P P P P P P A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P - A 19 22 -

3548 20190421310188 SANJANABEN GANPATSINH MAKWANA F P P A A A P A P P P P P A P A P P P P P P - P 16 22 -

3550 20190421310192 KALPESH VINUBHAI BARAIYA F P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P A A P P P P - A 18 22 -

3551 20190421310193 ZAKERA KHATUN JAMALKHAN PATHAN F A A P P P P A A P A P A A P A A A A A P P - A 9 22 -

3553 20190421310195 MOHAMADAFZAL FIROZBHAI GHONIYA F P P P P P P P P P P P A A P A P P P P P P - A 18 22 -

3554 20190421310196 PRADIPDAN PRABHUDAN GADHAVI F A A P P A P P A P A P P A P P P P A P P A - A 13 22 -

3556 20190421310199 KAMBALIYA RUTVIK HARDASHBHAI M P A A A A P A A P P P A A P P A P P P P P - A 12 22 -

3557 20190421310204 KISHANKUMAR MANJIBHAI DABHI F A A P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P A P P P - A 15 22 -

3558 20190421310207 LAXMI RAVINDRABHAI SEJVAL F A P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P P P - P 20 22 -

3559 20190421310210 PATIL MAULIK MANOHAR F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - P 21 22 -

3560 20190421310211 ISABEN PRASHANTBHAI PATEL F A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P - P 21 22 -

3561 20190421310212 RAVIKUMAR OMPRAKASH GOD F A A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A A A P P - A 16 22 -

3562 20190421310213 DEVANSHI SANAJYBHAI HIRANI F A A A A A P P A P P P P P P P P A P P P P - A 14 22 -

3563 20190421310214 HARSHAD MUKESHBHAI BORAD F A P P P A P P A P P P P A P P P P A P P P - A 16 22 -

3564 20190421310215 DHARMESHBHAI KALUBHAI SAPRAMER F A P P P P P A A P P P P A P A A P P P P P - A 15 22 -

3565 20190421310217 SHAILESH RAGHUBHAI SAPRAMER F P A P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P P - P 20 22 -

3567 20190421310220 RAJUBHAI MANJIBHAI GALANI F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3568 20190421310222 BHARATBHAI OGHADBHAI DANGAR F A A P P P P A A P P P P A P P P P P P P P - A 16 22 -

3569 20190421310228 JAY PRAVINBHAI GAJERA F A P P P P P P P P A P P P P P P P A P P P - A 18 22 -

3571 20190421310230 BHADIYADARA DIPAK HARESHBHAI F A A P P A P A A P P A P A P A P A A P P P - A 11 22 -

3572 20190421310231 AKSHARDEEP KALPESHBHAI PANARA M A A A A A P A A P A P A A P P P A A A P P - A 8 22 -

3573 20190421310232 SAVANI UTSAV RAMESHABHAI F A A P P P P A A P A P A A P A P A A A P P - A 10 22 -

3574 20190421310235 NILESHKUMAR HIRABHAI SOLANKI F A P P P P P P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P - A 18 22 -

3575 20190421310238 PUNJABEN GABBABHAI RATHOD F A A P P P P P A P P P A P P P P P A P P P - A 16 22 -

3576 20190421310239 SURAJ PRAKASHBHAI DAYAMA F A A A A A P A P P P P A P P P P P P P P P - A 14 22 -

3577 20190421310240 ASHVIN MAGANBHAI BALDANIYA F A A P P P P A A P A A A A P P P P A A P A - A 10 22 -

3582 20190421310261 FARHEEN FATEMA MUJIBULLAH F A A A A A P A A P P P A A P P P A A A P A - A 8 22 -

3583 20190421310266 PATEL TABASSUM AARIF F A A P P A P P A P A P A A P A P A A P P A - A 10 22 -

3584 20190421310281 AHIR FENILKUMAR SOMABHAI F A P A A P P A A P P P P P P A P P A P P A - A 13 22 -

3585 20190421310286 RUTU NATVARLAL MEHTA F A A P P P P A A P A P P P P P P A A P P A - A 13 22 -

3586 20190421310290 SHAIKH HAMIDA GAFFAR F A A P P P P A A P A P A A P A P A A P P A - A 10 22 -

3587 20190421310306 NISHABEN JAYSUKHBHAI BHAYANI F A A P P P P A P P P P A A P P P P P P P P - P 17 22 -

3588 20190421310299 JIGISHA DALSUKHBHAI VALAND F A P P P A P P P P P P A A P P P P P P P P - P 18 22 -

Roll
No SID NO Student Name Gender

03-
12
(3)

04-
12
(4)

05-
12
(3)

05-
12
(2)

08-
12
(3)

09-
12
(4)

10-
12
(3)

13-
12
(4)

16-
12
(2)

17-
12
(3)

19-
12
(1)

20-
12
(3)

30-
12
(4)

01-
01
(4)

04-
01
(1)

07-
01
(1)

10-
01
(3)

11-
01
(4)

11-
01
(1)

13-
01 (2)

16-
01 (4)

16-
01 (1)

08-
02 (3)

Total
Present

Total
Days Remarks



3589 20190421310062 RATHOD SANJAY RAMESHBHAI F A P P P P - A P P P P P A P P P P P P P P - A 17 21 -

3590 20190421310184 DHRUV JAGDISHBHAI RATHOD F A A A P A - P A P A P A A P A P A A P P A - A 8 21 -

3591 20190421310226 GHOYEL ITISHA GHANSHYAMBHAI F A A P P P P A A P A P P P P A P A P P P P - A 14 22 -

3592 20190421310139 AFROZABANU FIROJBHAI SINDHA F A A - P - - - P - - - - A P A A P P P P P - A 8 14 -

3593 20190421310140 HEENA BHAVSINGBHAI VASAVA F A A - P - - - P - - - - A P A P P P P P P - A 9 14 -

3594 20190421310326 AVANI RAJESHBHAI PALIYA F A A A A A P A A P A P A A P A P P P P P P - A 10 22 -

3595 20190421310303 MAYUR SUNILBHAI SOLANKI F A A P P P P P P P A P A A P P P P P P P P - A 16 22 -

3596 20190421310316 GHANSHYAM DADUBHAI VANSH F A A P P P P A P P A P A A P A P P A P P P - A 13 22 -

3597 20190421310314 BAMBA RAJUBHAI SELABHAI F A A P P P - A P P P A P A P P P P P P P P - A 15 21 -

Roll
No SID NO Student Name Gender

03-
12
(3)

04-
12
(4)

05-
12
(3)

05-
12
(2)

08-
12
(3)

09-
12
(4)

10-
12
(3)

13-
12
(4)

16-
12
(2)

17-
12
(3)

19-
12
(1)

20-
12
(3)

30-
12
(4)

01-
01
(4)

04-
01
(1)

07-
01
(1)

10-
01
(3)

11-
01
(4)

11-
01
(1)

13-
01 (2)

16-
01 (4)

16-
01 (1)

08-
02 (3)

Total
Present

Total
Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal


	RptSubjectWiseStudentRegister638576908121921488
	RptSubjectWiseStudentRegister638576908715684950
	RptSubjectWiseStudentRegister638576909079591927
	RptSubjectWiseStudentRegister638576909575844863
	RptSubjectWiseStudentRegister638576909945221648
	RptSubjectWiseStudentRegister638576910294130130
	RptSubjectWiseStudentRegister638576912152749765
	RptSubjectWiseStudentRegister638576912192749674
	RptSubjectWiseStudentRegister638576912956813012
	RptSubjectWiseStudentRegister638576913486188922
	RptSubjectWiseStudentRegister638576913621814057
	RptSubjectWiseStudentRegister638576914257595682

